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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chad Noelle            M2029        1/150    4:51    15:02.02
2     Raceday Registration                  0/0    4:59       15:27
3     Simon Kelati           M1619         1/73    5:03    15:40.06
4     Raceday Registration                  0/0    5:08    15:55.07
5     Raceday Registration                  0/0    5:12       16:09
6     Tristan Irish          M2029        2/150    5:14    16:13.09
7     Andrew Rome            M2029        3/150    5:15    16:17.04
8     Josef Gertner          M2029        4/150    5:17    16:24.06
9     Andrew King            M1619         2/73    5:24       16:46
10    Jim Rebenack           M3039        1/142    5:25    16:49.01
11    Raceday Registration                  0/0    5:26    16:52.05
12    Brock Laue             M2029        5/150    5:31    17:06.05
13    Daniel Goding          M4049        1/114    5:33    17:11.05
14    Daniel Nega            M1619         3/73    5:35    17:19.01
15    Raceday Registration                  0/0    5:36    17:21.05
16    Raceday Registration                  0/0    5:36    17:23.01
17    Dillon Burke           M1619         4/73    5:40    17:34.01
18    Kaela Edwards          F2029        1/220    5:40    17:35.02
19    Cale Schafer           M1619         5/73    5:42       17:41
20    Arturo Toro            M1619         6/73    5:44    17:47.03
21    Luke Robinson          M1619         7/73    5:52    18:12.04
22    James McDonald         M2029        6/150    5:54    18:17.07
23    Morgan Hykes           F1619         1/89    5:57    18:29.01
24    Raul Carrizalez        M5059        1/128    5:59    18:33.09
25    Ismael Ochoa           M1619         8/73    6:03    18:47.01
26    Bret Naber             M4049        2/114    6:04    18:50.07
27    Joseph Price           M1619         9/73    6:09    19:05.01
28    Daryan Shaw            M0112        1/109    6:11    19:09.07
29    Gabriel King           M1619        10/73    6:14    19:19.08
30    Isaac Robinson         M1315         1/58    6:15       19:23
31    Tristen Jeffery        M1619        11/73    6:15    19:24.09
32    Lara Johnson           F3039        1/241    6:18    19:34.01
33    David Leonard          M3039        2/142    6:19    19:34.08
34    Lance Leonard          M3039        3/142    6:19       19:35
35    Alex Balsiger          M2029        7/150    6:22    19:45.01
36    Daniel Orange          M3039        4/142    6:22    19:46.05
37    Arnie Salazar          M5059        2/128    6:24    19:52.01
38    Kaitlyn Roach          F2029        2/220    6:27    19:59.09
39    Christian Baca         M1619        12/73    6:29    20:05.08
40    Doug Bell              M6069         1/86    6:30    20:08.07
41    Shawn Croissant        M5059        3/128    6:30    20:11.02
42    Mario Garcia           M4049        3/114    6:32    20:16.06
43    Ty Cyphers             M2029        8/150    6:33       20:21
44    Christian King         M1619        13/73    6:34    20:21.04
45    Israel Villa-Ortega    M3039        5/142    6:34    20:22.05
46    Angelo Abundis         M1619        14/73    6:36    20:28.05
47    Austin Doughty         M2029        9/150    6:36    20:29.04
48    Weston Pierce          M1315         2/58    6:36    20:29.05
49    Shane Fanning          M4049        4/114    6:38    20:34.02
50    Mariah Harbert         F2029        3/220    6:38    20:35.05
51    Raceday Registration                  0/0    6:38    20:36.04
52    Jeff Wiley             M4049        5/114    6:39    20:37.06
53    Andy Hamilton          M0112        2/109    6:39    20:37.07
54    Dylan Gesick           M1315         3/58    6:40    20:40.03
55    Colby Schafer          M1315         4/58    6:40    20:41.03
56    Darren Hayden          M0112        3/109    6:40    20:41.04
57    Rick Cone              M5059        4/128    6:42    20:46.01
58    Matt Harbert           M2029       10/150    6:42    20:47.04
59    Hayden Filsinger       M1619        15/73    6:44    20:52.03
60    Jeremy Gregory         M3039        6/142    6:46    21:00.04
61    Bryan Martinez-Rahoe   M3039        7/142    6:47    21:01.09
62    Zachary Headley        M1315         5/58    6:47    21:03.01
63    Maria Geesaman         F1619         2/89    6:49    21:08.03
64    Tristin Elder          M1619        16/73    6:50    21:11.05
65    Tanner McManus         M2029       11/150    6:50    21:12.01
66    Zach Koch              M2029       12/150    6:55    21:26.06
67    Rich Michelson         M6069         2/86    6:55       21:29
68    Moises Haro            M3039        8/142    6:56    21:31.04
69    Korey Stephens         M2029       13/150    6:57    21:33.06
70    Brian Money            M3039        9/142    6:57    21:35.04
71    Michael Grant          M2029       14/150    6:59    21:39.03
72    Elijah Sandoval        M1619        17/73    6:59    21:39.06
73    Bryce Deroo            M3039       10/142    7:00    21:44.01
74    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:01    21:45.05
75    Jorge MacEdo           M4049        6/114    7:01    21:45.06
76    Eric Ikenouye          M4049        7/114    7:02    21:49.03
77    Jill Martin            F2029        4/220    7:04    21:54.07
78    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:05    21:59.08
79    Carlos Barrientos      M4049        8/114    7:06    22:01.06
80    William Mathews        M0112        4/109    7:06    22:03.01
81    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:07    22:04.02
82    Anthony Dale           M2029       15/150    7:07       22:06
83    Melissa Klim           F2029        5/220    7:09       22:12
84    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:10    22:15.07
85    Will Hamilton          M1315         6/58    7:11    22:16.09
86    Tyson Ballard          M3039       11/142    7:11    22:17.02
87    Annaliez Palacios      F2029        6/220    7:11    22:19.01
88    Jeff Hamilton          M4049        9/114    7:11    22:19.01
89    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:12       22:22
90    Elias Ramos            M4049       10/114    7:13    22:22.06
91    Hsanchez Sanchez       M1619        18/73    7:13    22:24.03
92    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:14    22:27.01
93    Natasha Perales        F1619         3/89    7:14    22:27.06
94    Zach Bitton            M2029       16/150    7:15    22:29.03
95    Ben Kronholm           M6069         3/86    7:16    22:31.06
96    Victoria Perales       F1315         1/73    7:16    22:32.04
97    Daniel Leonard         M2029       17/150    7:16    22:32.06
98    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:17    22:36.02
99    Zach Huston            M3039       12/142    7:17    22:37.02
100   Brandon Kuhn           M3039       13/142    7:18    22:37.09
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101   Abby Bush              F1315         2/73    7:18    22:39.01
102   Matthew Kaplan         M3039       14/142    7:18    22:39.01
103   Andrew Lind            M2029       18/150    7:18    22:40.04
104   John Perales           M0112        5/109    7:19    22:42.05
105   Christian Morrison     M2029       19/150    7:21    22:48.09
106   Liz Baylon             F1619         4/89    7:21    22:49.01
107   Coehn Nitzel           M0112        6/109    7:22    22:50.07
108   Brenda Lynch           F5059        1/184    7:22    22:51.04
109   Ahmed Askar            M3039       15/142    7:23    22:53.05
110   Matthew Ronne          M3039       16/142    7:23    22:53.08
111   Garrett Fagerberg      M1619        19/73    7:24    22:56.08
112   Andy Jones             M4049       11/114    7:25    23:01.05
113   Logan Parks            M2029       20/150    7:25       23:02
114   Jeff Cook              M4049       12/114    7:26    23:03.03
115   William Lind           M2029       21/150    7:26    23:03.09
116   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:27    23:06.02
117   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:27    23:06.03
118   Joe Martin             M5059        5/128    7:27    23:08.04
119   Brooke Lind            F1619         5/89    7:28    23:10.05
120   Mandi Huston           F3039        2/241    7:29    23:13.08
121   Melissa Garcia         F3039        3/241    7:30    23:15.04
122   Mary Beth Martin       F2029        7/220    7:30    23:16.03
123   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:32       23:22
124   Juan  C Garcia Coronel M3039       17/142    7:32       23:22
125   Jim Fuller             M6069         4/86    7:32    23:23.02
126   Kelly Bush             F4049        1/208    7:34    23:27.09
127   Dan England            M4049       13/114    7:35       23:31
128   Will Osborne           M1619        20/73    7:35    23:31.08
129   Noah Baca              M1315         7/58    7:36    23:34.07
130   Sam Uyemura            M1619        21/73    7:36       23:36
131   Landen Bonnell         M1315         8/58    7:38    23:41.08
132   McKenna Cyphers        F1619         6/89    7:38    23:42.02
133   Dylan Yancey           M1619        22/73    7:39    23:43.08
134   Joey Uyemura           M1315         9/58    7:39       23:45
135   Megan Stoddard         F2029        8/220    7:39    23:45.02
136   Haley Hughes           F2029        9/220    7:39    23:46.01
137   Nick Thomas            M1619        23/73    7:40       23:47
138   Dudley Brown           M5059        6/128    7:40    23:47.05
139   Levi Aldridge          M0112        7/109    7:40    23:48.04
140   Quin Gregg             F1315         3/73    7:40    23:48.04
141   Chris Matier           M4049       14/114    7:40    23:48.06
142   William Andrus         M4049       15/114    7:41    23:49.04
143   Erin Shepard           F2029       10/220    7:42    23:52.04
144   Keller McBride         M1315        10/58    7:42    23:52.04
145   Tyler Uyemura          M1315        11/58    7:42    23:53.04
146   Zachary Uyemura        M1315        12/58    7:42    23:53.09
147   Jake Kisiolek          M2029       22/150    7:42    23:54.07
148   Dylan Thomas           M1619        24/73    7:44    23:58.07
149   Stephanie Merrick      F2029       11/220    7:44    23:59.08
150   James Redmond          M2029       23/150    7:44    24:00.08
151   Matt Hubach            M4049       16/114    7:45    24:01.07
152   Alexander Battleson    M2029       24/150    7:45    24:04.06
153   Aaron Gordie Eckhardt  M1315        13/58    7:47    24:09.09
154   Tom Packer             M5059        7/128    7:47    24:09.09
155   Nathaniel Kronholm     M3039       18/142    7:50    24:17.07
156   Daniel Frey            M5059        8/128    7:50    24:18.06
157   Chandler Yoder         M2029       25/150    7:50       24:19
158   Kurt Dallow            M6069         5/86    7:50       24:20
159   Denisse Ojeda          F1619         7/89    7:51    24:20.05
160   Cayman Yoder           M1315        14/58    7:51    24:21.08
161   Shawn Gregg            M4049       17/114    7:53    24:26.07
162   Bronson Schafer        M1619        25/73    7:53    24:28.09
163   Lauren Frink           F1619         8/89    7:53       24:29
164   Levi McKinney          M1619        26/73    7:54    24:31.09
165   Valerie Cook           F3039        4/241    7:55    24:33.03
166   Adam Bickford          M3039       19/142    7:55    24:33.06
167   Carter Grube           M1315        15/58    7:55    24:34.06
168   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:56    24:36.05
169   Sara Ghent             F2029       12/220    7:56       24:38
170   Rilea Driscoll         F1619         9/89    7:56    24:38.03
171   Marsha Henke           F4049        2/208    7:57       24:39
172   Samantha Angus         F1619        10/89    7:57    24:41.04
173   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:59    24:47.03
174   Mark Pace              M2029       26/150    7:59    24:48.02
175   David Figgs            M1619        27/73    8:00    24:48.08
176   Shanna Pratt           F5059        2/184    8:00    24:49.01
177   Hector Rosales         M2029       27/150    8:00    24:50.03
178   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:01    24:51.08
179   Sarah Ellis            F1619        11/89    8:01       24:52
180   James Baer             M2029       28/150    8:01       24:52
181   Kendra Balsiger        F2029       13/220    8:01    24:53.08
182   Alfredo Haro           M2029       29/150    8:01    24:53.09
183   Kade Belden            M1315        16/58    8:02    24:56.08
184   Kash Ells              M1315        17/58    8:02    24:57.01
185   Heather Pratz          F4049        3/208    8:02    24:57.04
186   Kaylee Howell          F1619        12/89    8:03    24:58.02
187   Colton Kindvall        M2029       30/150    8:03    24:59.04
188   Michelle Mjoen         F3039        5/241    8:03       25:00
189   Ellis Hayden           M1315        18/58    8:04    25:02.06
190   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:04    25:03.06
191   Travis Reed            M4049       18/114    8:04    25:03.07
192   Adam Ketteridge        M4049       19/114    8:06    25:07.09
193   Erica Santistevan      F3039        6/241    8:06    25:09.06
194   Maggie Bush            F0112         1/95    8:07       25:10
195   Luke Figgs             M2029       31/150    8:07    25:10.07
196   Dillon Joens           M2029       32/150    8:07    25:11.03
197   Landon Correll         M1619        28/73    8:07    25:11.03
198   D Ann Anderson         F4049        4/208    8:07    25:12.04
199   Quaid Hettinger        M1315        19/58    8:07    25:12.08
200   Eduardo Herrera        M5059        9/128    8:08    25:13.09
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201   Jerry Adams            M5059       10/128    8:10    25:20.06
202   John Fagerberg         M4049       20/114    8:11    25:22.07
203   John Trull             M6069         6/86    8:11    25:25.01
204   David Lind             M5059       11/128    8:11    25:25.02
205   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:12       25:26
206   Jeff Hartman           M2029       33/150    8:12    25:27.04
207   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:12    25:27.05
208   Ethan Bylsma           M2029       34/150    8:12    25:27.06
209   Graham Bylsma          M2029       35/150    8:12    25:27.07
210   Greg Dixon             M0112        8/109    8:13    25:29.04
211   Stephanie Lind         F5059        3/184    8:13    25:29.04
212   Quinten Stutler        M1315        20/58    8:15    25:36.03
213   Sonja Palacios         F4049        5/208    8:15    25:36.05
214   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:16    25:40.01
215   Blake Snyder           M3039       20/142    8:16    25:40.08
216   Shane Cramer           M3039       21/142    8:17    25:42.08
217   Amanda Smith           F3039        7/241    8:18       25:45
218   Jenny Weber            F6069         1/95    8:18       25:47
219   Charlie Stoddard       M2029       36/150    8:19    25:49.01
220   Ethan Johnson          M1315        21/58    8:19    25:49.02
221   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:19    25:49.06
222   Annalise Darnell       F1315         4/73    8:20    25:51.05
223   Andrew Eberhard        M3039       22/142    8:20       25:53
224   Finn Spring            M0112        9/109    8:21    25:54.08
225   Kelly Leffler          F3039        8/241    8:21    25:55.01
226   Katie Lyons            F2029       14/220    8:22    25:57.05
227   Bradley Wood           M5059       12/128    8:22    25:58.09
228   Jett Holman            M0112       10/109    8:22    25:59.06
229   Chad Holman            M4049       21/114    8:23    26:00.04
230   Robert Powers          M5059       13/128    8:23    26:00.09
231   Tarry Harvey           M4049       22/114    8:23    26:01.02
232   Milena Vivas           F3039        9/241    8:23    26:01.04
233   Todd Molander          M3039       23/142    8:23    26:02.07
234   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:24       26:03
235   Reece Lyons            M1619        29/73    8:24    26:05.07
236   Justin McDaniel        M1315        22/58    8:27    26:12.05
237   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:27       26:13
238   Daniel Enger           M2029       37/150    8:27    26:13.05
239   Wayne Jeffers          M5059       14/128    8:27    26:13.09
240   Anna Stoltz            F1619        13/89    8:28    26:15.05
241   Jeff Fisher            M2029       38/150    8:29    26:18.07
242   Kelsey Fisher          F2029       15/220    8:29    26:19.03
243   Tyler Delafuente       M2029       39/150    8:29    26:20.02
244   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:30    26:21.06
245   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:30    26:22.01
246   Jake Schuch            M2029       40/150    8:30    26:23.01
247   Morgan Parrish         M0112       11/109    8:30    26:24.03
248   Zach Van Soest         M1315        23/58    8:31    26:26.05
249   Wyatt Hill             M0112       12/109    8:32    26:27.08
250   Justin Cropper         M4049       23/114    8:32    26:28.03
251   Paige Hill             F1315         5/73    8:32    26:28.05
252   Ryan Thompson          M3039       24/142    8:32       26:30
253   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:32    26:30.04
254   Jim Muttel             M5059       15/128    8:33    26:32.01
255   Allen Green            M2029       41/150    8:33    26:33.07
256   Sarah Pratt            F2029       16/220    8:34    26:34.09
257   Ethan Gimmestad        M1619        30/73    8:35    26:38.07
258   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:36    26:40.02
259   Dawn Gartrell          F4049        6/208    8:36    26:41.06
260   Doug Lick              M6069         7/86    8:36       26:42
261   Kevin Cummins          M4049       24/114    8:36    26:42.08
262   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:36       26:43
263   Maria Ruiz             F3039       10/241    8:37    26:45.03
264   Travis Goeglein        M4049       25/114    8:37    26:45.05
265   Hunter Miller          M1619        31/73    8:38    26:47.05
266   Garret Mix             M1619        32/73    8:38    26:47.09
267   Haley Houtchens        F4049        7/208    8:40    26:52.07
268   Jason Bush             M4049       26/114    8:40    26:54.04
269   Anna Hoyt              F2029       17/220    8:40    26:55.03
270   Armando Ruiz Graciano  M3039       25/142    8:41    26:56.09
271   Jack Wilde             M1315        24/58    8:42    26:59.06
272   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:42    26:59.07
273   Tatum Gentry           F0112         2/95    8:42    27:00.06
274   Ambry Plate            F0112         3/95    8:42    27:01.06
275   Caeley Lordemann       F2029       18/220    8:44    27:05.01
276   Ryan Beyer             M1619        33/73    8:47    27:14.03
277   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:47    27:14.07
278   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:47    27:15.01
279   Jeremy Garcia          M2029       42/150    8:48    27:17.06
280   Jacob Garbiso          M1315        25/58    8:48       27:19
281   Carter Gregg           M0112       13/109    8:49    27:20.08
282   David Ziegler          M4049       27/114    8:49    27:22.01
283   Branch Demersseman     M1315        26/58    8:49    27:23.01
284   Michael Massie         M3039       26/142    8:50    27:25.01
285   Victoria Demersseman   F1315         6/73    8:50    27:25.01
286   Isaac Buck             M2029       43/150    8:51    27:26.09
287   Jeff Angus             M5059       16/128    8:51    27:27.01
288   Katie Brown            F2029       19/220    8:51    27:28.08
289   Jane Molander          F6069         2/95    8:52    27:30.05
290   R. Scott Brown         M4049       28/114    8:52    27:30.05
291   Joseph Labonde         M3039       27/142    8:52    27:32.07
292   Katherine Labonde      F2029       20/220    8:53    27:33.03
293   Trent Long             M2029       44/150    8:53       27:35
294   Kim Perales            F4049        8/208    8:54    27:36.08
295   Bj Reinert             M3039       28/142    8:54    27:37.04
296   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:54    27:38.05
297   Antonia Cropper        F4049        9/208    8:54    27:38.08
298   Thomas Baker           M4049       29/114    8:55    27:41.08
299   Clayton Ellis          M0112       14/109    8:56       27:43
300   Simone Campbell        F1619        14/89    8:56    27:44.04
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301   Jake Wilde             M1315        27/58    8:57    27:45.09
302   Kate Harvey            F1315         7/73    8:57    27:46.06
303   Robert Garcia          M4049       30/114    8:58    27:48.09
304   Aubrey Roark           F3039       11/241    8:58    27:49.05
305   Demetrius Puga         M2029       45/150    8:58    27:50.05
306   Luke Farley            M0112       15/109    8:58    27:51.01
307   Bracken Kinlund        M6069         8/86    8:58    27:51.02
308   Leah Young             F1619        15/89    8:58    27:51.04
309   Leslie Reyes           F3039       12/241    8:59    27:53.03
310   Cooper Lindhardt       M2029       46/150    8:59    27:54.03
311   Joe Schumacher         M5059       17/128    9:00    27:56.05
312   Caleb Hubbard          M0112       16/109    9:01    27:58.04
313   Braeden Freier         M1315        28/58    9:01    27:58.09
314   Jason Hubbard          M4049       31/114    9:01    28:00.05
315   Brett Robinson         M4049       32/114    9:02    28:00.09
316   Maylea Parrish         F1315         8/73    9:02       28:01
317   Levi Van Iddekinge     M1315        29/58    9:02    28:01.03
318   Karter Ells            M0112       17/109    9:02       28:02
319   Cynthia Myers          F4049       10/208    9:03    28:04.05
320   Brigitte Gentry        F3039       13/241    9:04    28:09.06
321   Ray Torrez             M4049       33/114    9:05    28:10.07
322   Donald Orange          M6069         9/86    9:05    28:11.06
323   Joanna Gomes           F5059        4/184    9:06    28:13.09
324   Valerie Sewald         F5059        5/184    9:06    28:14.08
325   Anna Staves            F2029       21/220    9:06    28:14.09
326   Andrew Olson           M4049       34/114    9:06    28:15.05
327   Joanna McKinney        F2029       22/220    9:06    28:15.08
328   Justin Erdmann         M4049       35/114    9:07    28:18.02
329   Erin Lengel            F4049       11/208    9:07    28:18.05
330   Emily Morgan           F2029       23/220    9:07       28:19
331   Katie Newton           F3039       14/241    9:08    28:19.09
332   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:08    28:20.06
333   Cj Mowrer              F3039       15/241    9:08       28:21
334   Holden Johnson         M0112       18/109    9:08    28:21.04
335   Madelyn Uyemura        F1619        16/89    9:08       28:22
336   Bill Archibeque        M6069        10/86    9:09    28:23.04
337   John Sherman           M5059       18/128    9:09    28:24.02
338   Matt Uyemura           M5059       19/128    9:09    28:24.05
339   Tiffany Montoya        F2029       24/220    9:09    28:24.07
340   Randy Smith            M4049       36/114    9:09    28:25.05
341   Monte Uyemura          M5059       20/128    9:10    28:26.03
342   Chino Chairez-Salazar  M1315        30/58    9:10    28:26.09
343   Zachary Shepherd       M2029       47/150    9:10    28:27.01
344   Bert Harvey            M0112       19/109    9:10    28:27.09
345   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:11    28:29.04
346   Jesus Ochoa            M2029       48/150    9:11    28:31.01
347   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:11    28:31.01
348   Kenneth Dunn           M3039       29/142    9:12    28:32.05
349   Joel Thorman           M2029       49/150    9:12    28:32.08
350   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:12    28:33.03
351   Erin Driscoll          F1315         9/73    9:12    28:34.01
352   Kinley Lindhardt       F1315        10/73    9:13    28:35.01
353   Elsa Nervik            F5059        6/184    9:13    28:37.02
354   Kelsey Branom          F2029       25/220    9:13    28:37.05
355   Mikayla Schwartz       F1619        17/89    9:13    28:37.06
356   Dianna Rowe            F2029       26/220    9:13    28:37.07
357   Kristen Denham         F2029       27/220    9:13    28:37.08
358   Madisen Henley         F1619        18/89    9:14    28:40.06
359   Dylan Baker            M1315        31/58    9:14    28:40.09
360   Andrew Schwartz        M2029       50/150    9:14    28:41.01
361   Kay Moore              F5059        7/184    9:14    28:41.01
362   Taylor Wikum           M2029       51/150    9:15    28:41.04
363   Debra Schwartz         F2029       28/220    9:15    28:41.09
364   Bryce Smith            M1315        32/58    9:15    28:41.09
365   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:16    28:45.08
366   Shane Johnston         M4049       37/114    9:16    28:47.03
367   Zack Heimbegner        M3039       30/142    9:17    28:47.06
368   Grace Hettinger        F1619        19/89    9:17    28:48.08
369   Dana Olson             F5059        8/184    9:17       28:49
370   Michael Perales        M4049       38/114    9:17    28:49.01
371   Logan Correll          M1315        33/58    9:17    28:49.07
372   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:17    28:50.05
373   Brooklyn Johnson       F1619        20/89    9:18    28:50.09
374   Julie Kupers           F3039       16/241    9:18    28:51.05
375   Jailyn Mosqueda        F2029       29/220    9:19    28:55.08
376   Alexandria Sutton      F1619        21/89    9:19    28:56.02
377   Barbara Figgs          F2029       30/220    9:20    28:56.09
378   Madison Croissant      F1315        11/73    9:20       28:58
379   Rachael Booth          F3039       17/241    9:20    28:58.02
380   Mallory Bailey         F3039       18/241    9:20    28:59.06
381   Hana Cropper           F1619        22/89    9:22    29:03.02
382   Erin Stengl            F2029       31/220    9:22    29:05.04
383   Rachel Best            F2029       32/220    9:23    29:07.07
384   Wendi Oster            F3039       19/241    9:24    29:09.08
385   Cindy Dallow           F5059        9/184    9:24    29:10.05
386   Lennon Loud            M3039       31/142    9:24    29:12.03
387   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:26    29:15.06
388   Joy Pickar             F6069         3/95    9:26    29:16.09
389   Mark Leonard           M5059       21/128    9:26    29:17.07
390   Craig Burden           M5059       22/128    9:28    29:22.01
391   Sharon Miller          F4049       12/208    9:28    29:23.07
392   Dylan Radford          M2029       52/150    9:28       29:24
393   Case Gabel             M3039       32/142    9:29    29:25.01
394   Stetson Gabel          M0112       20/109    9:29    29:25.02
395   Tom Lary               M4049       39/114    9:29    29:25.04
396   Max Kolanz             M1619        34/73    9:29    29:26.03
397   John McCorkle          M5059       23/128    9:29    29:27.03
398   Bob Ghent              M5059       24/128    9:30       29:30
399   Aubrie Hartnell        F2029       33/220    9:31    29:31.04
400   Lauryn Uyemura         F0112         4/95    9:31    29:31.09
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401   Hayden Hanes           F0112         5/95    9:31    29:33.02
402   Darin Cabral           M4049       40/114    9:31    29:33.07
403   Steven Stillman        M3039       33/142    9:31       29:34
404   Rowan Keller           M0112       21/109    9:32    29:34.03
405   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:32       29:35
406   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:32    29:36.01
407   Gracie Finke           F1315        12/73    9:32    29:36.03
408   Natalie Romero Lozoya  F2029       34/220    9:33    29:37.04
409   Jennifer Dixon         F4049       13/208    9:33    29:37.06
410   Blair Clayton          M2029       53/150    9:33    29:37.09
411   Kathy Driscoll         F5059       10/184    9:33    29:39.08
412   Steve Smalley          M5059       25/128    9:34    29:41.06
413   Aaron Best             M2029       54/150    9:34    29:41.07
414   Madison Tedder         F0112         6/95    9:34    29:42.09
415   Lynne Parrish          F4049       14/208    9:35       29:44
416   Linda Giardini         F5059       11/184    9:36       29:47
417   Linda Martinez         F5059       12/184    9:36    29:48.07
418   Steve Martinez         M4049       41/114    9:36    29:48.07
419   Zach Sorbo             M1619        35/73    9:36    29:49.01
420   Cole Lamison           M2029       55/150    9:37    29:49.09
421   Elijah Rutz            M0112       22/109    9:37    29:50.08
422   Ryan Litfin            M3039       34/142    9:37    29:51.05
423   Dennis Johnson         M4049       42/114    9:37    29:52.07
424   Alan Hemminger         M5059       26/128    9:38    29:52.08
425   Brittany Pino          F2029       35/220    9:38    29:53.07
426   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:38    29:54.03
427   Jeanette Naill         F4049       15/208    9:38    29:54.07
428   Morgan Wambaugh        F2029       36/220    9:38    29:54.07
429   Steven Denham          M2029       56/150    9:38    29:54.07
430   Robert Kitzinger       M3039       35/142    9:38       29:55
431   Joshua Canez           M3039       36/142    9:40    29:59.06
432   Kyegan Christy         M2029       57/150    9:40    30:01.06
433   Mary Orange            F6069         4/95    9:41    30:02.02
434   Jacob Imber            M2029       58/150    9:41    30:02.09
435   Sean Poirier           M2029       59/150    9:41    30:03.04
436   Ramiro Martinez        M2029       60/150    9:41       30:04
437   Celest Mowrer          F1315        13/73    9:41    30:04.07
438   Jack Gonzalez          M0112       23/109    9:42    30:05.06
439   Wentzell Hamner        M5059       27/128    9:42    30:08.01
440   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:43    30:08.08
441   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:43    30:09.01
442   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:43    30:10.05
443   Ellie Sick             F2029       37/220    9:44    30:13.01
444   Mary Meersman          F5059       13/184    9:44    30:13.01
445   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:45    30:14.05
446   John Kolanz            M5059       28/128    9:45    30:16.08
447   Jenna Frink            F2029       38/220    9:45    30:16.08
448   Nathan Kleiber         M1315        34/58    9:46       30:20
449   Michael Kleiber        M1619        36/73    9:46    30:20.03
450   Kirk Smith             M3039       37/142    9:47    30:21.01
451   Laura Gonzalez         F5059       14/184    9:47    30:21.03
452   Carlos Perea           M3039       38/142    9:47    30:21.06
453   Mallory Wright         F2029       39/220    9:47       30:23
454   Lisa Koch              F3039       20/241    9:48    30:24.02
455   Arminda Townsend       F6069         5/95    9:48    30:24.05
456   Kenzie Hull            F2029       40/220    9:48    30:25.07
457   Jared Parrish          M5059       29/128    9:48    30:26.01
458   Paula Allcorn          F5059       15/184    9:49    30:27.05
459   Alyssa Shepherd        F2029       41/220    9:49    30:28.01
460   Karen Gregg            F4049       16/208    9:49    30:28.02
461   Jack Allcorn           M1619        37/73    9:49    30:28.09
462   Nick Shama             M3039       39/142    9:50    30:30.04
463   Jenifer Elrick         F3039       21/241    9:50    30:30.07
464   Ben Steinle            M1315        35/58    9:50       30:31
465   Ellie Steinle          F1619        23/89    9:50       30:31
466   Laura Welch            F5059       16/184    9:50    30:31.03
467   Leo Welch              M5059       30/128    9:50    30:31.05
468   Tyler Cronkite         M3039       40/142    9:50    30:31.08
469   Glenn Santistevan      M6069        11/86    9:50    30:32.03
470   Lindsey Welch          F2029       42/220    9:51    30:33.09
471   Taidin Stone           M0112       24/109    9:51    30:34.03
472   Tracey Filsinger       F1315        14/73    9:51    30:34.04
473   Sam Stoltz             M1619        38/73    9:51    30:35.06
474   Mike Lordemann         M5059       31/128    9:51    30:35.07
475   Shelby Burroughs       F2029       43/220    9:51    30:35.07
476   Kevin Bothwell         M5059       32/128    9:51    30:36.01
477   Jack Pryzgoda          M2029       61/150    9:51    30:36.01
478   Ciana Burroughs        F1619        24/89    9:52    30:36.08
479   Andrea Williams        F2029       44/220    9:52    30:36.09
480   Robin Tomlinson        F4049       17/208    9:52    30:37.04
481   Joshua Sherman         M3039       41/142    9:52    30:37.05
482   Michelle Lindsay       F2029       45/220    9:52    30:38.04
483   Victoria Cordova       F3039       22/241    9:52    30:39.01
484   Kelly Polson           F2029       46/220    9:53    30:40.09
485   Tiffany Shaklee        F3039       23/241    9:53    30:41.01
486   Richard Hoover         M5059       33/128    9:53    30:41.03
487   Zeke Cordova           M0112       25/109    9:53    30:41.07
488   Sujeith Barraza        F2029       47/220    9:53    30:41.07
489   Amy Frink              F4049       18/208    9:54    30:44.02
490   Lea Burden             F4049       19/208    9:54    30:44.05
491   Joshua Vandyken        M2029       62/150    9:54       30:45
492   Kathrine McFarland     F2029       48/220    9:55    30:45.06
493   Cameron Brosig         M0112       26/109    9:55    30:46.06
494   Jake Pierce            M3039       42/142    9:55    30:47.05
495   Laura Measles          F2029       49/220    9:55    30:48.02
496   Nicole King            F2029       50/220    9:55    30:48.02
497   Lindsey Semmens        F3039       24/241    9:55    30:48.03
498   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:55    30:48.04
499   Emma Sorbo             F0112         7/95    9:55    30:48.04
500   Lilliana Kunkle        F0112         8/95    9:55    30:48.04
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501   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:56    30:49.09
502   Mark Wood              M6069        12/86    9:57       30:53
503   Jade Parkinson         F2029       51/220    9:57    30:54.04
504   Michele K Fisher       F5059       17/184    9:58    30:55.05
505   Taylor Myers           F0112         9/95    9:58    30:55.09
506   Saria Mowrer           F1315        15/73    9:58    30:55.09
507   Whitney Sample         F3039       25/241    9:58    30:56.02
508   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:58    30:57.09
509   Lorenzo Raimer         M2029       63/150   10:00    31:03.07
510   Billiejo Gonzales      F3039       26/241   10:01    31:05.08
511   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:01    31:06.03
512   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:03    31:10.05
513   Amber Johnson          F4049       20/208   10:04    31:13.06
514   Greg Cordova           M3039       43/142   10:04    31:14.04
515   Becky Brown            F3039       27/241   10:04    31:15.03
516   Adam Brown             M3039       44/142   10:04       31:16
517   Ruth Hoover            F5059       18/184   10:04    31:16.01
518   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:04    31:16.02
519   Larona Mondt           F2029       52/220   10:05    31:16.09
520   Tyler Crabtree         M1315        36/58   10:05    31:19.03
521   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:05    31:19.06
522   Melissa Parra          F3039       28/241   10:06    31:20.08
523   Kayla Sigmon           F1619        25/89   10:06    31:21.01
524   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:06    31:21.08
525   Kim Sigmon             F1315        16/73   10:06    31:22.01
526   Erin Vogel             F2029       53/220   10:06    31:22.04
527   Riggs Towle            M1315        37/58   10:06    31:22.08
528   Jadyn Hawley           F1315        17/73   10:07    31:23.03
529   Miguel Reyes           M6069        13/86   10:07    31:25.01
530   Ana Sabik Galindo      F3039       29/241   10:07    31:25.02
531   Kory Miller            M4049       43/114   10:08    31:28.07
532   Claire Van Buskirk     F1619        26/89   10:09    31:29.09
533   Joe Canterbury         M1619        39/73   10:09       31:30
534   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:09    31:31.02
535   Kenton Sick            M5059       34/128   10:10    31:33.09
536   Hassan Mahmoud         M1619        40/73   10:10    31:34.06
537   Shawna Heuermann       F4049       21/208   10:11    31:36.03
538   Michelle Raimer        F5059       19/184   10:11    31:37.06
539   Brandon Koehler        M2029       64/150   10:12    31:40.04
540   Diana Koehler          F4049       22/208   10:12    31:40.07
541   Brooklyn Walsh         F0112        10/95   10:12    31:40.08
542   Spencer Walsh          M3039       45/142   10:13    31:41.06
543   Danae Rowe             F0112        11/95   10:14    31:46.04
544   Micah Rutz             M0112       27/109   10:14    31:47.06
545   Loriann Lenart         F3039       30/241   10:15    31:48.02
546   Ryan Vinal             M3039       46/142   10:15    31:48.03
547   Debbie Rowe            F5059       20/184   10:15    31:48.08
548   Brynn Stevens          F2029       54/220   10:15    31:49.04
549   Skyeler Smith          F2029       55/220   10:15    31:49.04
550   Scott Jones            M4049       44/114   10:15    31:49.05
551   Kurtis Rutz            M4049       45/114   10:15    31:49.08
552   Chrissy Drake          F3039       31/241   10:16    31:51.08
553   Katie Barnes           F2029       56/220   10:16    31:51.09
554   Aubree Raimer          F1619        27/89   10:16       31:52
555   Hagan Kolanz           M1619        41/73   10:16       31:52
556   Jeremy Hundley         M1619        42/73   10:16    31:52.03
557   Carissa Schumacher     F2029       57/220   10:16    31:53.01
558   James Pisaturo         M3039       47/142   10:16    31:53.03
559   Hans Georg Warter      M3039       48/142   10:17    31:54.03
560   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:17    31:55.01
561   Charles Keirnes        M2029       65/150   10:17    31:55.07
562   Shellie Koch           F4049       23/208   10:17    31:56.05
563   Stephani Willis        F1619        28/89   10:18    31:58.09
564   Kime Fretwell          F3039       32/241   10:18    31:59.02
565   Dale Nagel             M6069        14/86   10:19    32:00.06
566   Celeste Weaver         F1619        29/89   10:19    32:00.07
567   Dan Hubach             M7099         1/27   10:20    32:03.06
568   Gail Morrison          F4049       24/208   10:20    32:03.08
569   Lance Mowrer           M3039       49/142   10:20    32:06.02
570   Sarah Bookout          F2029       58/220   10:22    32:10.07
571   Emily Rutherford       F2029       59/220   10:22       32:11
572   Bill Munns             M3039       50/142   10:23    32:13.06
573   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:23    32:14.01
574   Dawn Schafer           F4049       25/208   10:23    32:14.01
575   Audra Beth Allcorn     F1619        30/89   10:23    32:14.02
576   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:23    32:14.07
577   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:24    32:17.02
578   Kyle Taplin            M2029       66/150   10:24    32:18.05
579   Tommy Willis           M2029       67/150   10:25    32:20.09
580   Jeanine Jones          F4049       26/208   10:26    32:22.03
581   Tyler Mowery           M2029       68/150   10:26    32:22.03
582   Blythe Schaller        F1315        18/73   10:26    32:23.09
583   Thomas Caldwell        M7099         2/27   10:27    32:26.01
584   Marissa Hejdak         F1619        31/89   10:27    32:27.05
585   Connor Seivley         M2029       69/150   10:28    32:28.01
586   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:28       32:29
587   Kris Ayers             F5059       21/184   10:28    32:30.03
588   Chris Schroeder        M5059       35/128   10:29    32:32.03
589   Taylor Sisneros        F2029       60/220   10:29    32:32.08
590   Andrew Padilla         M5059       36/128   10:29       32:33
591   Aj Sisneros            M2029       70/150   10:29    32:33.02
592   Katie Gruwell          F1619        32/89   10:29    32:33.04
593   Erica Barraza          F2029       61/220   10:31    32:37.06
594   Kaci Clark             F2029       62/220   10:31    32:38.04
595   David Clark            M2029       71/150   10:31    32:38.07
596   Shelbe Inloes          F1315        19/73   10:31    32:40.02
597   Dylon Burke            M2029       72/150   10:31    32:40.04
598   Lexi Angus             F1315        20/73   10:32    32:40.06
599   Scott Headley          M5059       37/128   10:32    32:42.06
600   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:33    32:44.02
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601   Brett Stone            M3039       51/142   10:33    32:45.07
602   Caden Betancourt       M1619        43/73   10:33    32:45.08
603   Jennifer Thimgan       F3039       33/241   10:34    32:48.01
604   Zoe Austerman          F2029       63/220   10:34    32:49.05
605   Tim Ikenouye           M3039       52/142   10:35    32:50.08
606   Kristin Tucker         F2029       64/220   10:35    32:52.02
607   Raymond Blakeley       M3039       53/142   10:35    32:52.03
608   Sarah Kawata           F2029       65/220   10:36    32:54.05
609   Justin Thimgan         M2029       73/150   10:36    32:55.01
610   Lexi Fabian            F2029       66/220   10:37    32:56.03
611   Kara Schuch            F2029       67/220   10:37    32:56.04
612   Storme Camarillo       F4049       27/208   10:38    33:01.05
613   Heather Hubach         F3039       34/241   10:39    33:02.05
614   Cameron Lyons          F1315        21/73   10:39    33:03.01
615   Robert Steinberg       M4049       46/114   10:39    33:04.03
616   Charlotte Rodriguez    F4049       28/208   10:39    33:04.06
617   Chandler Guttersen     F2029       68/220   10:40    33:05.09
618   Marianne Lyons         F5059       22/184   10:40    33:06.03
619   Anna Steinle           F0112        12/95   10:40    33:06.07
620   Melissa Francois       F4049       29/208   10:40    33:08.04
621   Guila Bickford         F3039       35/241   10:41    33:08.08
622   Regina Green           F2029       69/220   10:41    33:09.03
623   Tammy Matier           F4049       30/208   10:41    33:10.04
624   Clyde Demersseman      M5059       38/128   10:41    33:10.08
625   Katie Brown            F3039       36/241   10:41    33:10.09
626   Zach Bond              M2029       74/150   10:41    33:11.05
627   Brett Bahe             M3039       54/142   10:42    33:12.05
628   Danielle Sullivan      F3039       37/241   10:42    33:13.06
629   Jack Naber             M1315        38/58   10:42    33:14.01
630   Ruby Naber             F0112        13/95   10:42    33:14.03
631   Savanna Ryan-Sword     F1619        33/89   10:43       33:16
632   Tammy Parson           F5059       23/184   10:45    33:22.05
633   Derek Jackson          M4049       47/114   10:45    33:23.05
634   Jovi Gonzalez          F0112        14/95   10:46    33:24.02
635   Andrea Thompson        F3039       38/241   10:47    33:27.09
636   Brookelynn Snyder      F0112        15/95   10:47    33:29.01
637   Lori Ann Kisiolek      F5059       24/184   10:47    33:29.01
638   Scot Hanson            M4049       48/114   10:48    33:31.02
639   Justin Bley            M4049       49/114   10:48    33:31.06
640   Arlene Morrell         F4049       31/208   10:49    33:33.04
641   Catie Cabral           F1315        22/73   10:49    33:34.01
642   Amy Mauch              F4049       32/208   10:49    33:35.08
643   Zachary Farley         M1619        44/73   10:50    33:38.01
644   Jessica Gonzalez       F4049       33/208   10:51    33:39.05
645   Kim Anderson           F3039       39/241   10:51    33:41.09
646   Russ Anderson          M3039       55/142   10:51    33:42.04
647   Avery Jenkins          F0112        16/95   10:52    33:43.07
648   Beth Williams          F4049       34/208   10:52    33:44.02
649   Taston Sick            M2029       75/150   10:52    33:44.04
650   Michael Jenkins        M3039       56/142   10:52    33:44.06
651   McKayla Baker          F1315        23/73   10:52    33:44.08
652   Mitch Darnell          M2029       76/150   10:52    33:45.02
653   Elizabeth Foss         F3039       40/241   10:53       33:48
654   Breanna Olson          F2029       70/220   10:55    33:52.02
655   Clayton McManus        M5059       39/128   10:55    33:52.02
656   Morgan White           F1619        34/89   10:55    33:52.03
657   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:55    33:52.07
658   Andrew Beaulieu        M5059       40/128   10:55    33:53.01
659   Joseph Wilde           M5059       41/128   10:55    33:54.01
660   Averie Grube           F0112        17/95   10:55    33:54.04
661   Krishna Lefebvre       F4049       35/208   10:56    33:55.08
662   Ivan Sandoval          M5059       42/128   10:56    33:55.08
663   Corey Martin           M2029       77/150   10:56    33:56.06
664   Brenn Martin           F2029       71/220   10:56    33:57.04
665   Priscilla Ibarra De En F4049       36/208   10:57    33:58.04
666   Jade Engel             M5059       43/128   10:57    33:58.04
667   Valerie Grube          F4049       37/208   10:57    34:00.01
668   Coby Kiefer            M1619        45/73   10:59    34:05.09
669   Emmy Buss              F2029       72/220   10:59    34:06.07
670   Cullen Stoody          M4049       50/114   10:59    34:07.02
671   Carley Bahe            F3039       41/241   11:00    34:09.03
672   Mike Betancourt        M4049       51/114   11:04    34:20.09
673   Lynne Kronholm         F6069         6/95   11:04    34:22.08
674   Ethan Baker            M0112       28/109   11:05    34:25.03
675   Gage Schminke          M0112       29/109   11:06    34:26.09
676   Jennifer Frost         F5059       25/184   11:07    34:31.07
677   Holly Gaffney          F3039       42/241   11:07    34:31.09
678   Hutton Ewert           M1619        46/73   11:08       34:33
679   Brecca Gaffney         F3039       43/241   11:08    34:34.03
680   Amos Kelly             M3039       57/142   11:08       34:35
681   Noe Andrade            M2029       78/150   11:08    34:35.02
682   Liam Kelly             M0112       30/109   11:09    34:35.05
683   Shayne Sevestre        F1619        35/89   11:09    34:35.06
684   Christy Black          F3039       44/241   11:09    34:38.05
685   Henrique Carrillo      M3039       58/142   11:10    34:39.07
686   Robbi Trujillo         F4049       38/208   11:10    34:41.06
687   John Wright            M5059       44/128   11:11       34:43
688   Jordan Angus           F2029       73/220   11:11    34:43.08
689   Cathy Lehman           F6069         7/95   11:11    34:44.02
690   Ashley Bryant          F3039       45/241   11:13    34:48.08
691   Michael Bryant         M3039       59/142   11:13    34:48.09
692   Mike Roberts           M5059       45/128   11:13    34:49.05
693   Allison Kanzler        F3039       46/241   11:13    34:50.01
694   Justin Thompson        M2029       79/150   11:14       34:53
695   David Harrold          M2029       80/150   11:14    34:53.01
696   Blake Lucio            M2029       81/150   11:16    34:58.09
697   Darcy Miller           F3039       47/241   11:17       35:01
698   Mikyla Bowen           F1619        36/89   11:18    35:03.07
699   Kathryn Broderius      F1619        37/89   11:18       35:04
700   Michael Greenhagen     M5059       46/128   11:18    35:04.07
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701   Patricia Stahl         F5059       26/184   11:18    35:05.05
702   Raquel Ziegler         F0112        18/95   11:18    35:06.04
703   Donna Stevenson        F5059       27/184   11:19    35:07.05
704   Kevin Harwell          M3039       60/142   11:19    35:08.03
705   Ann Kuhn               F2029       74/220   11:20    35:11.07
706   Tonya Schiestel        F2029       75/220   11:22    35:16.02
707   Emma Morgan            F4049       39/208   11:24    35:24.01
708   Jon Smail              M2029       82/150   11:25    35:25.02
709   Matthew Ingle          M2029       83/150   11:25    35:25.05
710   Grayson Turner         M1619        47/73   11:25    35:26.04
711   Erin Sherwood          F3039       48/241   11:25    35:26.07
712   Logan Van Iddekinge    M0112       31/109   11:25       35:27
713   Kylie Sharp            F1619        38/89   11:25       35:28
714   Trish Brown            F5059       28/184   11:26       35:30
715   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:26    35:30.07
716   Cintia Ruiz Graciano   F2029       76/220   11:26    35:31.03
717   Ava Farley             F1315        24/73   11:27    35:31.08
718   Ethan Nemcik           M4049       52/114   11:27    35:33.03
719   Grace Nemcik           F0112        19/95   11:27    35:33.04
720   John Leonard           M5059       47/128   11:27    35:34.04
721   Mandingo Farley        M5059       48/128   11:28       35:35
722   Monte Black            M5059       49/128   11:28    35:37.03
723   Abby Janke             F1619        39/89   11:29    35:37.06
724   Anne Ramirez           F4049       40/208   11:29    35:38.02
725   Andre Leautaud         M1619        48/73   11:29    35:39.03
726   Jeff Figgs             M5059       50/128   11:29    35:40.03
727   Hudson Turner          M2029       84/150   11:30    35:41.03
728   Jordan Tellez          M2029       85/150   11:30    35:41.04
729   Adam Schrom            M2029       86/150   11:30    35:41.09
730   Courtney Moreno        F2029       77/220   11:30    35:43.03
731   Katelynn Fusco         F2029       78/220   11:31    35:44.01
732   Luke Van Iddekinge     M0112       32/109   11:31    35:44.04
733   Tim Van Iddekinge      M4049       53/114   11:31    35:45.04
734   Seth Klein             M3039       61/142   11:31    35:45.08
735   Madeline Seivley       F1315        25/73   11:31    35:46.02
736   Kayla Uyemura          F2029       79/220   11:32    35:47.04
737   Cailyn Gollhofer       F2029       80/220   11:32    35:47.04
738   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:32    35:47.05
739   Tom Nugent             M3039       62/142   11:32    35:47.05
740   Savannah Lucio         F2029       81/220   11:32    35:48.02
741   Brenda Lucio           F5059       29/184   11:32    35:48.04
742   Jim Casper             M3039       63/142   11:33    35:50.05
743   Colin McKee            M1619        49/73   11:33    35:51.02
744   Jude Cabral            M0112       33/109   11:35    35:56.03
745   Amy Donnithorne        F4049       41/208   11:35    35:57.03
746   Molly Fehr             F3039       49/241   11:35    35:57.05
747   Roxane Conant          F4049       42/208   11:36    36:00.02
748   Connor Johnston        M0112       34/109   11:36    36:01.08
749   Jake Gerk              M2029       87/150   11:37    36:02.04
750   Kara Harvey            F4049       43/208   11:37    36:02.06
751   Jacob Figgs            M2029       88/150   11:38    36:05.08
752   Dionne Darnell         F4049       44/208   11:38    36:08.04
753   Alisa Barker           F3039       50/241   11:39    36:08.09
754   Alyssa Barker          F1619        40/89   11:39    36:09.05
755   Beverly Morgan         F4049       45/208   11:39    36:09.06
756   Rachael Figgs          F2029       82/220   11:39    36:10.04
757   Esther Caro            F2029       83/220   11:40    36:12.02
758   Anya Reiten            F0112        20/95   11:40    36:13.02
759   Lindsay Reiten         F3039       51/241   11:40    36:14.05
760   Rick Reiten            M3039       64/142   11:40    36:14.07
761   Lizzie Greco           F3039       52/241   11:41    36:15.08
762   Remi Spring            F0112        21/95   11:42       36:18
763   Justin Spring          M4049       54/114   11:42    36:18.04
764   Tara Crisp             F4049       46/208   11:42    36:19.04
765   Cindy Jewkes           F3039       53/241   11:44    36:24.09
766   Kate Kinnison          F2029       84/220   11:44       36:25
767   Christopher Camper     M2029       89/150   11:45       36:28
768   J.D. Broderius         M5059       51/128   11:45    36:28.04
769   Joan Jackson           F4049       47/208   11:45    36:28.08
770   Emilie Helms           F4049       48/208   11:45    36:30.03
771   Naila Kling            F5059       30/184   11:46    36:32.07
772   Brandon   the Helms    M5059       52/128   11:46    36:32.09
773   Paula Roberts          F5059       31/184   11:47    36:33.06
774   Gavin Fitzgerald       M2029       90/150   11:47    36:33.07
775   Drake Bytnar           M2029       91/150   11:47       36:35
776   Tate Brening           M1315        39/58   11:47       36:36
777   Vicki Larson           F6069         8/95   11:48    36:37.03
778   Dean Anderson          M6069        15/86   11:48    36:38.03
779   Bob Taplin             M5059       53/128   11:48    36:38.09
780   Matthew Magruder       M0112       35/109   11:48    36:39.06
781   Paul Cruz                             0/0   11:48    36:39.06
782   Abby Schott            F1619        41/89   11:49    36:41.01
783   Karime Borrego         F1315        26/73   11:49    36:42.03
784   Alondra Lemus          F2029       85/220   11:49    36:42.05
785   Adam Schott            M2029       92/150   11:50    36:42.09
786   Zach Kinnison          M3039       65/142   11:50    36:43.01
787   Zach Romero            M2029       93/150   11:50    36:43.02
788   Betty Winick           F2029       86/220   11:50    36:44.01
789   Samantha Dill          F2029       87/220   11:50    36:44.08
790   Steve Moreno           M5059       54/128   11:52    36:50.02
791   Jonah Meadows          M1619        50/73   11:52    36:50.03
792   Kenneth Kaplan         M6069        16/86   11:52    36:51.01
793   Richard Hess           M6069        17/86   11:53    36:53.03
794   Marissa Hamby          F4049       49/208   11:54    36:55.03
795   Ann Ghent              F5059       32/184   11:54    36:55.09
796   Dan Willadsen          M4049       55/114   11:54    36:57.01
797   Lori Willadsen         F4049       50/208   11:54    36:58.04
798   Greg Larson            M6069        18/86   11:55    36:58.05
799   Melissa Whitmoyer      F4049       51/208   11:55    36:58.09
800   Andy Ferguson          M3039       66/142   11:55    36:58.09

Generated January 31, 2026 at 2:50 AM 8/23



NCMC Turkey Trot - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   Landry Young           F1315        27/73   11:56    37:03.03
802   Aydan Young            M0112       36/109   11:56    37:03.06
803   Billie Charf           F5059       33/184   11:57    37:04.07
804   Sue Stefford-Grey      F6069         9/95   11:57    37:04.08
805   Ron Wildeman           M6069        19/86   11:57    37:05.08
806   Rebecca Fulenwider     F3039       54/241   11:58    37:07.07
807   Karent Plasencia       F3039       55/241   11:59    37:13.07
808   Shantiel Sisneros      F2029       88/220   11:59    37:13.08
809   Vickie Seivley         F4049       52/208   12:00    37:15.07
810   Analiz Plasencia       F0112        22/95   12:00    37:16.02
811   Sonja Steinle          F2029       89/220   12:01    37:17.04
812   Eva Jeffers            F2029       90/220   12:01    37:18.04
813   Joanne McPheron        F6069        10/95   12:02       37:22
814   Amy Magruder           F4049       53/208   12:02    37:22.08
815   Jordan Derrera         F2029       91/220   12:03    37:23.05
816   Meredith March         F3039       56/241   12:03    37:23.08
817   Matthew Jarrett        M3039       67/142   12:03    37:23.08
818   Robert Finson          M2029       94/150   12:03    37:24.08
819   Jerry Suits            M7099         3/27   12:04    37:26.08
820   Keelyn Conner          F1315        28/73   12:04    37:28.05
821   Meghan Hoyle           F3039       57/241   12:05    37:32.01
822   Rachelle Correll       F3039       58/241   12:06    37:33.02
823   Michelle Ruiz          F1619        42/89   12:06    37:33.09
824   Jill Gesick            F5059       34/184   12:06    37:34.06
825   Celia Nutting          F3039       59/241   12:06    37:34.07
826   Anna Gesick            F2029       92/220   12:06    37:34.09
827   Anna Elrick            F2029       93/220   12:07    37:36.06
828   Tyler Adams            M2029       95/150   12:08       37:39
829   Beth Shupe             F3039       60/241   12:08       37:41
830   Vicky Ybarra           F4049       54/208   12:08    37:41.02
831   Laura Dailey           F3039       61/241   12:09    37:42.04
832   Kristine Peth          F2029       94/220   12:11    37:48.02
833   Loren Glen             M2029       96/150   12:11    37:48.09
834   Marissa Hughes         F2029       95/220   12:11       37:49
835   Kaelan Whitmoyer       F0112        23/95   12:12    37:51.04
836   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:12    37:53.04
837   Pam Denham             F5059       35/184   12:13    37:54.09
838   Noemi Martin Del Camp  F4049       55/208   12:13       37:55
839   Erik Wagg              M5059       55/128   12:13       37:55
840   Chris Denham           M6069        20/86   12:14    37:57.06
841   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:16    38:04.07
842   Nicole Hupp            F3039       62/241   12:16    38:06.02
843   Jalonna Ehler          F4049       56/208   12:17    38:08.08
844   Briggs Hielscher       M0112       37/109   12:18    38:12.04
845   Baze Hielscher         M0112       38/109   12:19    38:13.02
846   Lisa McCorkle          F5059       36/184   12:19    38:13.02
847   Kara McKee             F1315        29/73   12:19    38:14.07
848   Brianne Smith          F3039       63/241   12:19    38:15.04
849   Hadley Smith           F0112        24/95   12:19    38:15.05
850   Kathy Trulove          F5059       37/184   12:20       38:18
851   Missy Angell           F4049       57/208   12:21    38:20.03
852   Wes Hielscher          M3039       68/142   12:21    38:20.09
853   Catherine Trippett     F5059       38/184   12:21    38:20.09
854   Mike Kinnison          M6069        21/86   12:21    38:21.07
855   Nikki Hielscher        F3039       64/241   12:21       38:22
856   Jayme Clapp            F4049       58/208   12:21       38:22
857   Paul Negus             M5059       56/128   12:22    38:22.06
858   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:22    38:22.06
859   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:22    38:22.06
860   Oliver Negus           M1315        40/58   12:22    38:22.07
861   Nikki True             F3039       65/241   12:22    38:22.08
862   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:22    38:22.09
863   Peyton Belden          F1619        43/89   12:22    38:23.08
864   Jennie Kawata          F5059       39/184   12:22    38:23.08
865   Alfred Gallegos        M4049       56/114   12:22    38:24.01
866   Darren Sharp           M4049       57/114   12:23       38:26
867   Melissa Gattis         F3039       66/241   12:24    38:28.05
868   Melissa Enriquez       F1619        44/89   12:24    38:28.06
869   Chelsea Sanchez        F3039       67/241   12:24    38:28.08
870   Nathan Fogle           M1619        51/73   12:24    38:29.04
871   Erika Andrade          F1619        45/89   12:24    38:29.08
872   Curt Lewis             M4049       58/114   12:24    38:29.08
873   Kim Sigmon             F5059       40/184   12:24       38:31
874   Lillyana Madrid        F0112        25/95   12:25    38:32.01
875   Kris Fogle             F5059       41/184   12:25    38:32.05
876   Katelyn Puga           F2029       96/220   12:25    38:33.09
877   Alyssa Lobato          F1619        46/89   12:25    38:34.02
878   Jaime Belden           F3039       68/241   12:26       38:35
879   Dre Rodriguez          M0112       39/109   12:26    38:37.03
880   Michael Harkabus       M5059       57/128   12:26    38:37.06
881   Angie Armstrong        F4049       59/208   12:26    38:37.07
882   Fredrick Vasquez       M5059       58/128   12:27    38:38.02
883   Joel Orozco Almeida    M3039       69/142   12:27    38:38.08
884   Selma Rodriguez        F3039       69/241   12:27    38:40.02
885   Nia Rodriguez          F0112        26/95   12:27    38:40.08
886   Moises Andrade         M5059       59/128   12:29    38:44.04
887   Johnathan Wright       M0112       40/109   12:29    38:44.09
888   Sherie Mondt           F5059       42/184   12:29    38:46.07
889   Brandon Flores         M4049       59/114   12:30    38:47.09
890   Natalie Boren          F3039       70/241   12:30    38:48.02
891   Lora Boren             F6069        11/95   12:30    38:48.05
892   Sydney Haines          F2029       97/220   12:30    38:49.09
893   Doug Egloff            M6069        22/86   12:30    38:50.02
894   Maegan Baker           F0112        27/95   12:31    38:50.07
895   Greg Boren             M3039       70/142   12:31    38:50.08
896   Lauren Fagerberg       F1315        30/73   12:31    38:53.01
897   Theresa Presley        F5059       43/184   12:32    38:54.04
898   Hannah Dunn            F3039       71/241   12:32    38:55.03
899   Griselda Roque         F3039       72/241   12:32    38:55.04
900   Natasha Dunn           F3039       73/241   12:33    38:57.04
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901   Cj Berner              M0112       41/109   12:34    38:59.06
902   Ashley Bunting         F3039       74/241   12:34    39:01.04
903   Mariah Bunting         F2029       98/220   12:34    39:01.07
904   Tabitha Lary           F3039       75/241   12:34    39:02.06
905   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:35    39:04.07
906   Matt Notter            M2029       97/150   12:35    39:05.04
907   Leanne Kempton         F4049       60/208   12:36    39:06.06
908   Paul Henriet           M5059       60/128   12:36    39:07.02
909   Anisa Ortiz            F0112        28/95   12:37    39:09.05
910   Tammie Ortiz           F3039       76/241   12:38       39:12
911   John Notter            M5059       61/128   12:38    39:14.08
912   Melinda Schminke       F5059       44/184   12:39    39:16.07
913   Carlos Hernandez       M4049       60/114   12:40    39:18.04
914   Jacob Krise            M2029       98/150   12:40    39:20.07
915   Grace Anne Long        F1315        31/73   12:41    39:24.03
916   Taylor Ybarra          M2029       99/150   12:42    39:27.02
917   Margaret Vigil         F5059       45/184   12:42    39:27.04
918   Barbara Drake          F5059       46/184   12:44    39:32.03
919   Kyson Ells             M1315        41/58   12:44    39:32.05
920   Clementine Darnell     F0112        29/95   12:44    39:32.09
921   Larry Drake            M6069        23/86   12:44    39:33.02
922   Jory Hundley           M1619        52/73   12:44    39:33.05
923   Casey Bator            M3039       71/142   12:45       39:35
924   Makiya Burright        F0112        30/95   12:45    39:35.04
925   Heidi Allshouse        F4049       61/208   12:46       39:39
926   Ethan Allshouse        M0112       42/109   12:46    39:39.07
927   Jodi Olson             F3039       77/241   12:47    39:40.06
928   Michael Buck           M5059       62/128   12:48       39:43
929   Kevin Magee            M5059       63/128   12:48    39:46.01
930   Jeremiah Brown         M3039       72/142   12:49    39:46.07
931   Lauren Johnson         F2029       99/220   12:49    39:47.06
932   Paula Johnson          F5059       47/184   12:49    39:47.09
933   Brittaney Rollins      F3039       78/241   12:49       39:49
934   Natalie Lyons          F1315        32/73   12:50       39:50
935   Angel Flores           M4049       61/114   12:50    39:50.02
936   Chris McKee            M4049       62/114   12:50    39:50.05
937   Alex Hinz              M1315        42/58   12:50    39:50.08
938   McKenna Benson         F0112        31/95   12:50    39:50.08
939   Tina Dill              F4049       62/208   12:50    39:51.06
940   Wyatt Benson           M1315        43/58   12:51    39:52.08
941   Jaymie Kallsen         F3039       79/241   12:51    39:53.02
942   Jim Demersseman        M7099         4/27   12:51    39:54.04
943   Samantha Lawing        F1315        33/73   12:51    39:54.09
944   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:52       39:56
945   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:52    39:56.01
946   Madie Weed             F1619        47/89   12:52    39:56.02
947   Ella Weed              F1315        34/73   12:52    39:58.03
948   Julie Lordemann        F5059       48/184   12:53    39:58.09
949   Brittney Hood          F2029      100/220   12:53       39:59
950   Heather Dieck          F3039       80/241   12:55    40:06.03
951   Amanda Mondt           F3039       81/241   12:56    40:08.02
952   Shantel Mata           F2029      101/220   12:56    40:08.09
953   Cyndi Trimber          F5059       49/184   12:56    40:09.02
954   Kody Probasco          M3039       73/142   12:56    40:09.04
955   Deenie Marsh           F7099         1/29   12:56    40:09.08
956   Gary Mieczkowski       M6069        24/86   12:56    40:10.09
957   Leslah Casper          F3039       82/241   12:57    40:12.02
958   Alexandra Hilton       F2029      102/220   12:58    40:14.07
959   Matthew Revitte        M5059       64/128   12:58    40:15.09
960   Allison Arguello       F0112        32/95   12:58       40:17
961   Holly May              F5059       50/184   12:59    40:18.01
962   Kristin Sorenson       F3039       83/241   12:59       40:19
963   Mary Stack             F7099         2/29   12:59    40:19.04
964   Roger Quick            M6069        25/86   13:00    40:20.06
965   Andrew Romero          M7099         5/27   13:01    40:23.09
966   James Wood             M5059       65/128   13:04    40:33.02
967   Bethany Harrold        F2029      103/220   13:04    40:33.02
968   Megan Westerkamp       F3039       84/241   13:04    40:34.01
969   Hannah Sorbo           F0112        33/95   13:06       40:42
970   Nicole Burright        F3039       85/241   13:07    40:42.03
971   Lindsay Haines         F2029      104/220   13:07    40:42.06
972   Patricia Sorbo         F4049       63/208   13:07    40:43.03
973   Tina Craig             F4049       64/208   13:07    40:44.04
974   Erik Sorbo             M4049       63/114   13:08    40:46.01
975   Lindsay Kohles         F3039       86/241   13:08    40:47.05
976   Julia Cronkite         F3039       87/241   13:09    40:48.07
977   Julie Dejong           F2029      105/220   13:09    40:50.06
978   Andrea Litfin          F3039       88/241   13:10    40:53.07
979   Missy Chacon           F3039       89/241   13:11    40:55.01
980   David McCoy            M1315        44/58   13:11    40:57.04
981   Tiffany Weaver         F1315        35/73   13:12    40:57.07
982   Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:12    40:57.09
983   Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:12    40:59.02
984   Brenda Haines          F5059       51/184   13:12    40:59.05
985   Lydi Ellis             F1315        36/73   13:12    40:59.05
986   Tawny Miller           F2029      106/220   13:12    40:59.09
987   Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:13    41:00.08
988   Chris Cruz             M3039       74/142   13:13    41:01.06
989   Trudy Miller           F5059       52/184   13:13    41:01.06
990   Logan Prevost          M0112       43/109   13:13    41:03.07
991   Brooke Riofrio         F0112        34/95   13:14    41:04.09
992   Mike Riofrio           M3039       75/142   13:14    41:05.09
993   Kyle Swenson           M3039       76/142   13:16    41:11.09
994   Randi Swenson          F3039       90/241   13:17    41:14.05
995   Logan Hannan           M1315        45/58   13:18    41:18.06
996   Tyler Gabriel          M0112       44/109   13:18    41:18.06
997   Rafael Obediente       M3039       77/142   13:18       41:19
998   Noah Frank             M0112       45/109   13:19    41:20.03
999   Jill Frank             F5059       53/184   13:19    41:22.03
1000  Mara Rempel            F4049       65/208   13:20    41:23.06
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1001  Don Prevost            M5059       66/128   13:20    41:24.08
1002  Dulcie Owen            F5059       54/184   13:21    41:26.06
1003  Amber Pierce           F3039       91/241   13:21    41:27.04
1004  Cathi Entwistle        F6069        12/95   13:21    41:28.03
1005  Amy Kroll              F3039       92/241   13:21    41:28.04
1006  Charlotte Lord         F5059       55/184   13:21    41:28.06
1007  Emily Obediente        F3039       93/241   13:22    41:28.08
1008  Alicia Davis           F3039       94/241   13:22    41:29.02
1009  Steve Bytnar           M4049       64/114   13:22    41:30.01
1010  Hunter Bancroft        M1619        53/73   13:22    41:30.08
1011  Jim Parker             M6069        26/86   13:22    41:30.08
1012  Shelley Prevost        F5059       56/184   13:22    41:30.09
1013  Darian Bytnar          F1619        48/89   13:22    41:31.02
1014  Makenzie Varner        F0112        35/95   13:23    41:32.06
1015  Krista Brening         F3039       95/241   13:23    41:33.03
1016  Kevin Heise            M2029      100/150   13:23    41:34.01
1017  Gary Heise             M5059       67/128   13:23    41:34.07
1018  Shyanne Heise          F2029      107/220   13:24    41:36.04
1019  Oscar Perez            M3039       78/142   13:25    41:38.09
1020  Lexa Jackson           F0112        36/95   13:26    41:43.03
1021  Eva Reese              F4049       66/208   13:27    41:44.04
1022  Lexi Steinle           F1315        37/73   13:27    41:45.08
1023  Taylor Reese           F0112        37/95   13:27    41:46.03
1024  Brenda Glanzer         F6069        13/95   13:27    41:46.03
1025  Summer Graham          F1619        49/89   13:28    41:50.01
1026  Mario Ruiz             M4049       65/114   13:29    41:51.01
1027  Roger Graham           M5059       68/128   13:29    41:51.02
1028  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:30    41:54.03
1029  Kathleen Talkington    F6069        14/95   13:30    41:56.05
1030  Kathy Bytnar           F4049       67/208   13:31    41:58.02
1031  Peyton Alexie          M2029      101/150   13:31    41:59.06
1032  Felicia Johnston       F4049       68/208   13:32    42:01.03
1033  Misty Barnes           F5059       57/184   13:32    42:02.06
1034  Frank Gale             M6069        27/86   13:32    42:02.07
1035  Anthony Castner        M1315        46/58   13:33    42:02.09
1036  Emily Barnes           F2029      108/220   13:33    42:03.09
1037  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:35    42:09.01
1038  Douglas Sandin         M4049       66/114   13:35       42:10
1039  Scott Clawson          M5059       69/128   13:35    42:10.01
1040  Jill Sandin            F6069        15/95   13:35    42:11.07
1041  Robin Wynne            F5059       58/184   13:36    42:14.07
1042  Trisha Easthouse       F3039       96/241   13:37    42:17.04
1043  Lilly Magdeleno        F2029      109/220   13:38    42:19.04
1044  Maria Moncada          F3039       97/241   13:38       42:21
1045  Jax Draper             M0112       46/109   13:38    42:21.02
1046  Jeff Draper            M3039       79/142   13:38    42:21.03
1047  Esai Magdeleno         M3039       80/142   13:39       42:22
1048  Aubrey Homan           F1315        38/73   13:39    42:22.08
1049  Mykenna Duncan         F1315        39/73   13:39    42:23.06
1050  Desirae Weber          F3039       98/241   13:39    42:23.09
1051  Zemery Weber           F0112        38/95   13:39       42:24
1052  Don Lawing             M4049       67/114   13:40       42:25
1053  Jadyn Miller-Klein     F1315        40/73   13:40    42:27.05
1054  Tanya Shelton          F4049       69/208   13:43    42:35.08
1055  Kurt Kronholm          M6069        28/86   13:43    42:36.05
1056  Mario Ruiz             M2029      102/150   13:43    42:36.06
1057  Courtney Weir          F3039       99/241   13:44    42:37.03
1058  Kim Baumbach           F4049       70/208   13:44    42:38.06
1059  Nicole Quinn           F3039      100/241   13:45    42:40.03
1060  Kelly Aliberti         F2029      110/220   13:45    42:40.04
1061  Sarah Donoho           F2029      111/220   13:45    42:42.02
1062  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:45    42:42.03
1063  Andrea Flores          F1315        41/73   13:45    42:42.03
1064  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:48    42:52.04
1065  Peter Niehoff          M7099         6/27   13:52    43:02.01
1066  Haylee Snyder          F3039      101/241   13:52    43:02.03
1067  Mike Kinninger         M4049       68/114   13:52    43:03.03
1068  Cyan Niehoff           F1619        50/89   13:52    43:04.03
1069  Corrinne Tallman       F1619        51/89   13:53    43:07.02
1070  Natalie Tallman        F0112        39/95   13:54    43:08.08
1071  Ember Salem            F3039      102/241   13:54    43:09.03
1072  David Talkington       M6069        29/86   13:54    43:10.07
1073  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:55    43:12.07
1074  Rebecca Smith          F4049       71/208   13:55    43:13.01
1075  Angelina Ramirez       F1619        52/89   13:56    43:15.09
1076  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:56    43:16.08
1077  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:56    43:16.08
1078  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:56    43:16.08
1079  Joe Cruz               M3039       81/142   13:56    43:16.09
1080  Archer Campbell        M0112       47/109   13:56       43:17
1081  Evan Gesick            M1619        54/73   13:56    43:17.03
1082  Breece Gesick          F2029      112/220   13:57    43:17.08
1083  Brandie Campbell       F4049       72/208   13:57    43:18.04
1084  Kaitlyn Figgs          F0112        40/95   13:57    43:19.08
1085  Kendra Gesick          F4049       73/208   13:57    43:19.09
1086  Lisa Figgs             F3039      103/241   13:57    43:20.05
1087  Ryan Haines            M3039       82/142   13:58    43:20.05
1088  Matt Figgs             M3039       83/142   13:58    43:23.05
1089  Joanne Jensen          F6069        16/95   13:59    43:24.01
1090  Bdiannebb Brown        F6069        17/95   14:02    43:34.02
1091  Karla Beaulieu         F5059       59/184   14:02    43:34.03
1092  Christine Vickers      F5059       60/184   14:03    43:36.03
1093  Alice Smith            F7099         3/29   14:03    43:38.05
1094  Madeline Steinle       F1619        53/89   14:03    43:38.05
1095  Annie Steinle          F4049       74/208   14:03    43:38.09
1096  Missy Uyemura          F5059       61/184   14:04    43:40.06
1097  Renee Adams            F6069        18/95   14:04       43:41
1098  Kylie Kroneberger      F2029      113/220   14:04    43:42.02
1099  Garret Arpin           M1619        55/73   14:05    43:42.05
1100  Janel Sharp            F4049       75/208   14:05    43:44.03
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1101  Taryn Sharp            F4049       76/208   14:05    43:44.04
1102  Parker Hoot            M1315        47/58   14:05    43:45.02
1103  Raceday Registration                  0/0   14:06    43:46.08
1104  Scott Young            M4049       69/114   14:06    43:47.05
1105  Alexander Ruiz         M1619        56/73   14:06       43:48
1106  Emely Molinar          F2029      114/220   14:07    43:50.06
1107  Sarah Dean             F0112        41/95   14:07    43:51.05
1108  Anita Finke            F3039      104/241   14:08       43:52
1109  Eric Finke             M4049       70/114   14:08       43:52
1110  Cherri Scheidecker     F6069        19/95   14:08       43:53
1111  Anna Hill              F2029      115/220   14:09    43:55.03
1112  Garrett Hill           M2029      103/150   14:09    43:56.03
1113  Joel Crain             M3039       84/142   14:09    43:56.04
1114  Brad Schultz           M6069        30/86   14:09    43:56.09
1115  Bert Leautaud          M7099         7/27   14:10    43:58.01
1116  Jonas Villa            M0112       48/109   14:10    43:58.01
1117  Alexa Venegas          F0112        42/95   14:11    44:03.07
1118  Aundrea Venegas        F5059       62/184   14:11    44:03.09
1119  Avery Stillman         F0112        43/95   14:15    44:13.04
1120  William Broderius      M1315        48/58   14:15    44:14.03
1121  Elwyn Freier           M7099         8/27   14:16    44:17.09
1122  Steffanie Meadows      F4049       77/208   14:16       44:18
1123  Staci Villa            F3039      105/241   14:16    44:18.07
1124  Maya Meadows           F1619        54/89   14:16    44:18.09
1125  Laurie Smith           F7099         4/29   14:17    44:21.01
1126  Owen Dixon             M0112       49/109   14:19    44:27.08
1127  Casey Pearson          M4049       71/114   14:19    44:28.07
1128  Ben Dixon              M3039       85/142   14:20    44:31.06
1129  Hunter Lee             M3039       86/142   14:21    44:32.06
1130  Jody Kaplan            F6069        20/95   14:23    44:40.03
1131  Brenda Weaver          F5059       63/184   14:24       44:42
1132  Lily Flores-Zelaya     F4049       78/208   14:25    44:46.03
1133  Kendra Van Iddekinge   F0112        44/95   14:25    44:46.07
1134  Justin Schaller        M3039       87/142   14:25    44:47.02
1135  Beau Schaller          M0112       50/109   14:26    44:47.07
1136  Abraham Meza           M2029      104/150   14:26       44:50
1137  Jolynn Van Iddekinge   F4049       79/208   14:27    44:51.04
1138  Lori Hart              F5059       64/184   14:27    44:51.08
1139  Marianne Wright        F5059       65/184   14:27    44:53.06
1140  Sean Miller            M3039       88/142   14:28    44:54.05
1141  Zaya Gomez             F1619        55/89   14:28    44:54.09
1142  Wade Wagner            M0112       51/109   14:29    44:57.01
1143  John Barrett           M5059       70/128   14:29    44:57.06
1144  Larry Kinnison         M5059       71/128   14:29    44:58.06
1145  James Beets            M0112       52/109   14:30    45:00.03
1146  Joanna Jessen          F3039      106/241   14:32    45:06.04
1147  Brittany Hill          F3039      107/241   14:32       45:07
1148  Ellen Davis            F3039      108/241   14:32    45:07.06
1149  Linda Harr             F5059       66/184   14:32    45:07.07
1150  Virginia Rosales       F6069        21/95   14:33    45:11.09
1151  Carolyn Deroo          F6069        22/95   14:34    45:14.06
1152  Barbara Broderius      F5059       67/184   14:34    45:15.03
1153  Brittany Widick        F2029      116/220   14:36       45:21
1154  Audra McCorkle         F2029      117/220   14:36    45:21.05
1155  Nancy Armstrong        F1619        56/89   14:37    45:22.03
1156  James Balk             M0112       53/109   14:37       45:23
1157  Sarah Frank            F3039      109/241   14:38    45:24.08
1158  Jana Caldwell          F6069        23/95   14:38    45:25.09
1159  Anna Harkabus          F2029      118/220   14:38    45:25.09
1160  Mary Clawson           F5059       68/184   14:39    45:29.02
1161  Tony Landretti         M5059       72/128   14:41    45:34.09
1162  Patrick Lacy           M2029      105/150   14:41    45:36.01
1163  Megan Coufal           F3039      110/241   14:42    45:39.04
1164  Arianna Stumbaugh      F3039      111/241   14:45    45:46.06
1165  Sean Archuleta         M5059       73/128   14:47    45:53.02
1166  Jeramy Hettinger       M4049       72/114   14:47    45:55.08
1167  Howard Oeschner        M6069        31/86   14:48    45:56.08
1168  Lacie Devore           F3039      112/241   14:48    45:58.01
1169  Christina Kallhoff     F4049       80/208   14:49    45:59.09
1170  Haleigh Archuleta      F0112        45/95   14:49    46:00.09
1171  Mason Morse            M0112       54/109   14:50    46:03.04
1172  Glen Neumann                          0/0   14:51    46:05.07
1173  Andrea Hall            F4049       81/208   14:53    46:12.03
1174  Carmie Pfenning        F6069        24/95   14:53    46:12.05
1175  Toni Schiestel         F5059       69/184   14:53    46:13.07
1176  Sarah Fretwell         F1315        42/73   14:53    46:14.03
1177  Carmen Shively         F4049       82/208   14:54    46:15.05
1178  Elsie Balk             F0112        46/95   14:56    46:22.05
1179  Mireille Elliott       F2029      119/220   14:56    46:22.09
1180  Nate Balk              M3039       89/142   14:56    46:23.03
1181  Marlene Amat           F4049       83/208   14:57    46:24.02
1182  Robert Johnson         M7099         9/27   14:57    46:24.07
1183  Victoria Swenson       F5059       70/184   14:58    46:27.01
1184  Leah James             F5059       71/184   14:58    46:28.07
1185  Paola Miranda          F2029      120/220   14:59    46:31.01
1186  Andy Friedt            M3039       90/142   15:00    46:33.05
1187  Anthony Longoria Jr    M4049       73/114   15:00    46:34.09
1188  Joanna Friedt          F3039      113/241   15:01    46:36.06
1189  Sam Reese              M3039       91/142   15:02    46:41.07
1190  Peyten Reese           F0112        47/95   15:03    46:44.04
1191  Chris Vick             M3039       92/142   15:04    46:46.02
1192  Jennifer Widener       F4049       84/208   15:06    46:51.09
1193  Tim McFerron           M6069        32/86   15:06    46:53.03
1194  Nancy Romero           F7099         5/29   15:06    46:53.06
1195  Lizbeth McFerron       F6069        25/95   15:07    46:56.06
1196  Danielle Sanchez       F3039      114/241   15:11    47:08.09
1197  Trista Ells            F3039      115/241   15:12    47:11.01
1198  Jon Torrey             M4049       74/114   15:13    47:15.03
1199  Jake Torrey            M1315        49/58   15:13    47:15.04
1200  Bauer Shanks           M0112       55/109   15:14    47:19.07

Generated January 31, 2026 at 2:50 AM 12/23



NCMC Turkey Trot - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1201  Tiffany Hunt           F3039      116/241   15:15    47:20.04
1202  Daren Ford             M4049       75/114   15:16    47:24.02
1203  Bethany Ford           F2029      121/220   15:16    47:24.09
1204  Jacque Kilber          F4049       85/208   15:17    47:26.03
1205  Candi Headley          F4049       86/208   15:17    47:27.06
1206  Jennifer Lawing        F4049       87/208   15:17    47:28.03
1207  Kaye Firestone         F5059       72/184   15:17    47:28.03
1208  Michelle Morgan        F3039      117/241   15:18    47:29.03
1209  Vanity Rodriguez       F3039      118/241   15:18    47:30.01
1210  Chad Gentry            M4049       76/114   15:18    47:30.09
1211  Jackson Gentry         M0112       56/109   15:18    47:31.08
1212  Kevin Darnell          M4049       77/114   15:19    47:32.09
1213  Karen Zack             F6069        26/95   15:19    47:33.02
1214  Jarrett Oakes          M0112       57/109   15:19    47:33.09
1215  Hagen Oakes            M0112       58/109   15:19    47:33.09
1216  John Zack              M6069        33/86   15:20    47:35.05
1217  Taylor Olson           M2029      106/150   15:21    47:39.07
1218  Brooks Olson           M1619        57/73   15:21    47:40.03
1219  David Fulenwider       M6069        34/86   15:21    47:40.06
1220  Joshua Fulenwider      M3039       93/142   15:21    47:41.02
1221  Juanita Puga           F4049       88/208   15:22    47:43.06
1222  Charisma Woolbright    F2029      122/220   15:23    47:44.09
1223  Kira Thorman           F2029      123/220   15:23    47:45.01
1224  Phil Sewald            M6069        35/86   15:23    47:47.05
1225  Tracy Sewald           F4049       89/208   15:24    47:49.05
1226  Liann Pennington       F5059       73/184   15:25    47:52.03
1227  Mary Hougnon           F6069        27/95   15:28    48:02.02
1228  Becky McDaniel         F6069        28/95   15:29    48:04.09
1229  Amy Rosier             F5059       74/184   15:29    48:05.07
1230  Melissa Finson         F2029      124/220   15:29       48:06
1231  Margaret Hurley        F5059       75/184   15:29    48:06.01
1232  Jenny Gurwin           F2029      125/220   15:30    48:07.09
1233  Leeanne Unrein         F6069        29/95   15:30    48:09.03
1234  Tyler Benson           M0112       59/109   15:31    48:11.01
1235  Jill Myles             F5059       76/184   15:31    48:11.01
1236  Nicole Mapes           F2029      126/220   15:31    48:11.06
1237  Connie Mapes           F5059       77/184   15:31    48:11.08
1238  Paige Janke            F1315        43/73   15:32       48:13
1239  Lindsey Benson         F3039      119/241   15:32    48:13.01
1240  Ann Hansen             F5059       78/184   15:32    48:13.03
1241  Lillian Lenart         F1315        44/73   15:32    48:13.08
1242  Savannah Barton        F1315        45/73   15:33    48:16.08
1243  Jeff McKinney          M5059       74/128   15:33    48:17.07
1244  Meredith McKinney      F4049       90/208   15:33    48:17.08
1245  Bob Harr               M5059       75/128   15:33    48:18.01
1246  Audrey Litfin          F3039      120/241   15:35    48:23.09
1247  Charliegh Litfin       F0112        48/95   15:36    48:25.09
1248  Chloe Swain            F0112        49/95   15:36    48:27.08
1249  Alan Bland             M4049       78/114   15:38    48:32.06
1250  Kathi Bland            F4049       91/208   15:38    48:33.03
1251  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:39    48:34.04
1252  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:39    48:35.07
1253  Addison Campbell       F0112        50/95   15:39       48:36
1254  Eric Campbell          M3039       94/142   15:39    48:36.02
1255  Amy Heath              F3039      121/241   15:41    48:43.06
1256  Autumn Truitt          F1619        57/89   15:44    48:50.02
1257  Ben Truitt             M4049       79/114   15:44    48:50.09
1258  Donna Hubach           F6069        30/95   15:45    48:55.07
1259  Kelsie Hill            F1315        46/73   15:47    48:59.02
1260  Heather McKee          F4049       92/208   15:47    48:59.05
1261  Tannis Bator           F7099         6/29   15:47    49:00.01
1262  Annette Kinnison       F5059       79/184   15:47    49:00.07
1263  Mary Kendrick          F2029      127/220   15:48    49:03.01
1264  Ethel Condon           F6069        31/95   15:49    49:06.05
1265  Tyler Stevens          M2029      107/150   15:49    49:06.07
1266  Jill Johnson           F7099         7/29   15:49    49:06.08
1267  Diana Campbell         F3039      122/241   15:50    49:09.02
1268  Loni Harris            F3039      123/241   15:51    49:11.06
1269  Geoff Harris           M3039       95/142   15:51    49:11.08
1270  Lisa Seeley            F4049       93/208   15:51    49:12.09
1271  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:51    49:12.09
1272  Trey Stone             M0112       60/109   15:51    49:13.06
1273  Sarah Stone            F3039      124/241   15:52    49:16.07
1274  Tom Rainbolt           M6069        36/86   15:52    49:17.01
1275  David Erickson         M0112       61/109   15:53    49:17.09
1276  Carolyn Rainbolt       F6069        32/95   15:53       49:18
1277  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:53    49:18.02
1278  Shannon Conner         F4049       94/208   15:53    49:19.06
1279  Maha Ben Salem                        0/0   15:55    49:25.03
1280  Karen Kyle             F5059       80/184   15:55    49:25.05
1281  Kylah Cook             F0112        51/95   15:55    49:25.07
1282  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:55    49:25.08
1283  Sophia Erickson        F0112        52/95   15:55    49:25.08
1284  Julie Hill             F4049       95/208   15:55    49:25.09
1285  Brandon Cook           M0112       62/109   15:56    49:27.03
1286  Brett Hill             M4049       80/114   15:56    49:27.09
1287  Anne Kiefer            F4049       96/208   15:56    49:28.02
1288  Tim Kiefer             M5059       76/128   15:57    49:31.04
1289  Alyssa Kendrick        F0112        53/95   15:57    49:31.07
1290  Naomi Hill             F0112        54/95   15:58    49:35.04
1291  Kiera Hill             F3039      125/241   15:58    49:35.07
1292  Annalisa Erickson      F0112        55/95   16:00    49:41.09
1293  Camden Nitzel          M0112       63/109   16:01    49:44.08
1294  Angela Erickson        F3039      126/241   16:01    49:45.02
1295  Rob Reinsvold          M6069        37/86   16:03    49:50.01
1296  Jamie Cook             F3039      127/241   16:03    49:51.08
1297  Kacey Erickson         F0112        56/95   16:04    49:52.05
1298  Avery Cook             F0112        57/95   16:04    49:53.08
1299  Anita Sutton           F5059       81/184   16:04    49:54.04
1300  Don Owen               M6069        38/86   16:05    49:56.02
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1301  Tawny McCarty          F4049       97/208   16:05    49:57.04
1302  Nicole Pratt           F1619        58/89   16:05    49:58.01
1303  Rick Turner            M6069        39/86   16:07    50:01.06
1304  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:07    50:02.07
1305  Isaac Williams         M2029      108/150   16:07    50:03.01
1306  Taylor Rubeck          F2029      128/220   16:08    50:04.04
1307  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:08    50:04.05
1308  Katelynn Sutton        F1619        59/89   16:08    50:04.07
1309  Steve Williams         M4049       81/114   16:08    50:04.07
1310  Jake Kinninger         M0112       64/109   16:08    50:05.02
1311  Jack Hughes            M1315        50/58   16:08    50:05.09
1312  Janet Lee              F6069        33/95   16:09       50:10
1313  Carol Landretti        F5059       82/184   16:09    50:10.03
1314  Cassie Jensen          F2029      129/220   16:10    50:13.07
1315  Madison Brosig         F1315        47/73   16:12    50:18.07
1316  Jennifer Bear          F5059       83/184   16:14    50:23.09
1317  Robin Brewer           F6069        34/95   16:14    50:25.01
1318  Karson Stout           M0112       65/109   16:15    50:28.05
1319  Rachel Budzynski       F4049       98/208   16:16    50:29.03
1320  Breaden Starbuck       F1315        48/73   16:16    50:29.05
1321  Amy Fanning            F4049       99/208   16:16    50:31.04
1322  Laura Mari             F5059       84/184   16:16    50:32.01
1323  Will Notestine         M0112       66/109   16:17       50:34
1324  Linda Ziegler          F6069        35/95   16:17    50:34.03
1325  Hayden Bley            M0112       67/109   16:17    50:35.01
1326  Bob Pfenning           M6069        40/86   16:17    50:35.02
1327  Richard Ziegler        M6069        41/86   16:18    50:35.09
1328  Christina Walter       F3039      128/241   16:18    50:37.05
1329  Kimberly Klingman      F3039      129/241   16:18    50:38.03
1330  Tina Stoody            F4049      100/208   16:21    50:46.06
1331  Carli Nitzel           F3039      130/241   16:21    50:47.01
1332  Scott Nitzel           M3039       96/142   16:21    50:47.08
1333  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:22    50:49.04
1334  Reanne Lewis           F2029      130/220   16:25    50:57.08
1335  Kim Redfern            F5059       85/184   16:25    50:58.04
1336  Allison Brosig         F3039      131/241   16:25    50:59.03
1337  Lanelle Coble-Mceachro F5059       86/184   16:26       51:01
1338  Mary James             F5059       87/184   16:26    51:01.03
1339  Alissa Miller          F4049      101/208   16:26    51:03.02
1340  Jayne Magnuson         F5059       88/184   16:27    51:04.06
1341  Tonya Peters           F4049      102/208   16:27    51:04.06
1342  Katelyn Magnuson       F2029      131/220   16:27       51:05
1343  Lucille Suniga         F0112        58/95   16:28    51:07.06
1344  Jillian Keirnes        F2029      132/220   16:28    51:09.05
1345  Stephanie Suniga       F3039      132/241   16:28    51:09.06
1346  Elizabeth Sieder       F2029      133/220   16:29    51:09.07
1347  Christina Ochoa        F3039      133/241   16:30    51:15.07
1348  Amy Rizo               F3039      134/241   16:31    51:18.04
1349  Alison Reece           F2029      134/220   16:32    51:19.06
1350  Nick Darnell           M2029      109/150   16:32    51:19.06
1351  Rebecca Stoody         F0112        59/95   16:32       51:22
1352  Evie Jones             F1315        49/73   16:33    51:22.06
1353  Shannon Duplex         F3039      135/241   16:33    51:22.09
1354  Heather Jones          F5059       89/184   16:33       51:23
1355  Dianne Duran           F5059       90/184   16:35    51:29.06
1356  Cori Pearson           F3039      136/241   16:36    51:31.08
1357  Hannah Fusco           F3039      137/241   16:36       51:32
1358  Abby Conner            F0112        60/95   16:37    51:34.09
1359  Steven Johnson         M6069        42/86   16:37    51:35.02
1360  Anna Bruch             F3039      138/241   16:37    51:36.05
1361  Debbie Kuskie          F4049      103/208   16:37    51:37.01
1362  Chad Kuskie            M3039       97/142   16:37    51:37.02
1363  Tom Steinle            M4049       82/114   16:38    51:37.07
1364  Asia Greenberg         F0112        61/95   16:38    51:37.09
1365  Chris Greenberg        M0112       68/109   16:38    51:38.08
1366  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:38    51:39.07
1367  Kent Heckel            M5059       77/128   16:38    51:40.02
1368  Vickki Klingman        F6069        36/95   16:38    51:40.05
1369  Sophie Steinle         F1315        50/73   16:39    51:40.08
1370  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:39    51:41.01
1371  Alison Tappan          F6069        37/95   16:39    51:41.04
1372  Gray Tappan            M6069        43/86   16:39    51:41.09
1373  Erin Smail             F2029      135/220   16:39       51:42
1374  Jim Clark                             0/0   16:39    51:42.03
1375  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:40    51:44.04
1376  Mark Lauridsen         M6069        44/86   16:40    51:44.06
1377  Lisa Orcutt            F3039      139/241   16:40    51:44.07
1378  Martha Heckel          F5059       91/184   16:40    51:45.04
1379  Sue Pieper             F5059       92/184   16:40       51:46
1380  Kay Lauridsen          F5059       93/184   16:40    51:46.05
1381  Emily Heckel           F2029      136/220   16:40    51:46.07
1382  Amy Lauridsen          F3039      140/241   16:41    51:47.03
1383  Kurt Rump              M6069        45/86   16:41    51:47.05
1384  Jan Rump               F6069        38/95   16:42    51:50.04
1385  Katie Lauridsen        F3039      141/241   16:42    51:50.08
1386  John Sevestre          M1619        58/73   16:43    51:53.05
1387  Paolo Della Vacche     M1619        59/73   16:43    51:54.02
1388  Meagan Rosenlund       F2029      137/220   16:43    51:54.09
1389  Allison Latsch         F2029      138/220   16:44    51:57.06
1390  Don Bowerman                          0/0   16:45       52:02
1391  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:47    52:08.05
1392  Darrel Gesick          M4049       83/114   16:48    52:08.08
1393  Cody Gesick            M0112       69/109   16:48    52:09.06
1394  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:48    52:10.09
1395  Thomas Bruch           M7099        10/27   16:49    52:12.02
1396  Christina Bruch        F2029      139/220   16:50    52:15.06
1397  Margarita Escobedo     F3039      142/241   16:51    52:19.02
1398  Susan Walker           F6069        39/95   16:51       52:21
1399  Brandon Ward           M3039       98/142   16:54    52:29.01
1400  Jordan Patch           F1315        51/73   16:55    52:30.05
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1401  Baylee Brems           F1619        60/89   16:55    52:31.07
1402  Laura Ward             F3039      143/241   16:55    52:31.07
1403  Ryan Crabtree          M1315        51/58   16:55    52:33.04
1404  Connie Sherwood        F6069        40/95   16:56    52:33.08
1405  Elinor Stutler         F0112        62/95   16:56    52:34.04
1406  Audry Stutler          F4049      104/208   16:56    52:36.05
1407  Don Stutler            M4049       84/114   16:57    52:37.01
1408  Lucas Muller           M0112       70/109   16:58    52:40.06
1409  Sharla Edwards         F4049      105/208   16:58    52:41.09
1410  Kelly Quick            F4049      106/208   16:58       52:42
1411  Josh Morehead          M1619        60/73   16:58    52:42.02
1412  Russell Edwards        M0112       71/109   16:58    52:42.03
1413  Jenn Hogestad          F3039      144/241   16:59    52:43.04
1414  Reagan Muller          F0112        63/95   16:59    52:43.07
1415  Brittainy Muller       F3039      145/241   16:59    52:44.02
1416  Amanda Jones           F2029      140/220   16:59    52:44.03
1417  Mikel Hogestad         M3039       99/142   16:59    52:44.08
1418  Zach Saunders          M2029      110/150   17:00       52:46
1419  Ed Brems               M5059       78/128   17:00    52:46.02
1420  Kenzi Prevost          F0112        64/95   17:00    52:46.05
1421  Chelsea Prevost        F3039      146/241   17:00       52:47
1422  Bert Dieck             M5059       79/128   17:00    52:48.06
1423  Esther Gesick          F4049      107/208   17:01    52:49.02
1424  Robert Bixby           M6069        46/86   17:02    52:52.04
1425  Calvin Selders         M1315        52/58   17:02    52:54.02
1426  Michele MacHado        F6069        41/95   17:03    52:57.01
1427  Manuel MacHado         M6069        47/86   17:04    52:58.07
1428  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:04    52:58.09
1429  Jacob Zanetell         M2029      111/150   17:04    52:59.05
1430  Colton Demary          M2029      112/150   17:04    53:00.08
1431  Robyn Doughty          F5059       94/184   17:04    53:01.04
1432  Taylor Meyers          F2029      141/220   17:05    53:04.05
1433  Chelsey Demary         F4049      108/208   17:05    53:04.06
1434  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:06    53:07.04
1435  Robin Selders          F4049      109/208   17:08    53:12.05
1436  Mike Selders           M4049       85/114   17:08    53:12.06
1437  Katelin Wagner         F2029      142/220   17:09    53:15.02
1438  Riley James            M1619        61/73   17:09       53:16
1439  Christine Leschofs     F2029      143/220   17:09    53:16.02
1440  John Lister            M0112       72/109   17:10    53:17.08
1441  Julie Bixby            F3039      147/241   17:10    53:17.09
1442  Jennifer Clark         F4049      110/208   17:11    53:20.02
1443  Ashla Fulenwider       F0112        65/95   17:11    53:20.03
1444  Ellura Duplex          F6069        42/95   17:11       53:22
1445  Shelby Clark           F2029      144/220   17:11       53:22
1446  Amy Lister             F3039      148/241   17:11    53:22.08
1447  Melissa McDonald       F3039      149/241   17:12    53:25.03
1448  Marissa Richardson     F4049      111/208   17:12    53:25.04
1449  Shawn Farmer           M3039      100/142   17:12    53:25.05
1450  Sandy McDonald         F6069        43/95   17:13    53:26.06
1451  Anna Lee Munns         F2029      145/220   17:13    53:28.03
1452  Donavon Roker          M1619        62/73   17:13    53:28.09
1453  Kyle Allcorn           M5059       80/128   17:14    53:30.04
1454  Natalie Allcorn        F3039      150/241   17:14    53:30.06
1455  Hannah Draper          F2029      146/220   17:14    53:31.05
1456  Steve Iwerks           M3039      101/142   17:14    53:31.05
1457  Courtney Hensel        F3039      151/241   17:15    53:33.07
1458  Jeff Bain              M4049       86/114   17:15    53:33.08
1459  Tom Hensel             M4049       87/114   17:16    53:36.04
1460  Jennifer Hardison      F2029      147/220   17:16    53:38.01
1461  Kristina Bain          F5059       95/184   17:16    53:38.07
1462  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:17    53:38.09
1463  Kendra Brock           F3039      152/241   17:17    53:40.05
1464  Troy Don Allcorn       M5059       81/128   17:17    53:41.05
1465  Breezy Homan           F3039      153/241   17:18    53:42.01
1466  Russell Kirkman        M3039      102/142   17:18    53:42.02
1467  Izzy Murphy            F1619        61/89   17:18    53:42.03
1468  Dana Chalfant          F3039      154/241   17:19    53:45.04
1469  Becky Hauser           F5059       96/184   17:19    53:45.04
1470  Payton Pratz           F1619        62/89   17:19    53:45.06
1471  Harrison Chalfant      M0112       73/109   17:19       53:46
1472  Matthew Chalfant       M3039      103/142   17:19       53:46
1473  Brooke Svoboda         F2029      148/220   17:19    53:46.06
1474  Mackenzie Bush         F1619        63/89   17:19    53:47.04
1475  Michelle Bernhardt     F5059       97/184   17:20    53:48.02
1476  Paige Inloes           F1619        64/89   17:20    53:48.02
1477  Miklo Verdugo          M0112       74/109   17:20    53:48.06
1478  Christian Ruiz         M1619        63/73   17:20    53:48.06
1479  Robyn Hess             F5059       98/184   17:20    53:49.01
1480  Robert Walch           M6069        48/86   17:20    53:49.04
1481  Denise Arguello        F5059       99/184   17:20       53:50
1482  Jordyn Flynn           F1619        65/89   17:22    53:55.01
1483  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:23    53:59.01
1484  Paloma Madrid          F1315        52/73   17:23    53:59.07
1485  Natalie Allcorn        F2029      149/220   17:24    54:02.01
1486  Judy Dieck             F6069        44/95   17:24    54:02.06
1487  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:24    54:02.08
1488  Wendi Inloes           F4049      112/208   17:24    54:02.09
1489  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:25    54:03.07
1490  Tara Crisp             F1619        66/89   17:25    54:03.07
1491  Annette Mowery         F6069        45/95   17:26       54:08
1492  Jane Phelps            F7099         8/29   17:26    54:08.03
1493  Julie Wilson           F6069        46/95   17:28    54:14.02
1494  Ken Mowery             M6069        49/86   17:28    54:15.01
1495  Jessica Anderson       F3039      155/241   17:29    54:17.07
1496  Daniel Wilson          M6069        50/86   17:29    54:18.03
1497  Roger Meyers           M5059       82/128   17:30    54:20.06
1498  Christina Lindgren     F3039      156/241   17:30    54:20.08
1499  Lee Walters            F4049      113/208   17:30    54:21.05
1500  Donovan Jones          M0112       75/109   17:30    54:21.07
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1501  Brent Miller           M4049       88/114   17:30    54:22.01
1502  Austin Miller          M2029      113/150   17:31    54:24.05
1503  Alex Jones             F2029      150/220   17:32    54:25.09
1504  Myka Fisher            F4049      114/208   17:32    54:26.01
1505  Brittani Becker        F3039      157/241   17:32    54:27.04
1506  Gene Fisher            M7099        11/27   17:32    54:27.04
1507  Rhonda Morehead        F4049      115/208   17:32    54:28.03
1508  Ella Morehead          F0112        66/95   17:33    54:28.07
1509  Amy Young              F4049      116/208   17:33    54:29.01
1510  Theresa Hepker         F4049      117/208   17:33       54:31
1511  Pam Marchall           F6069        47/95   17:33    54:31.04
1512  Kristina Garrett       F4049      118/208   17:34    54:32.03
1513  Janet Westover         F3039      158/241   17:35    54:36.09
1514  Shelly Wright          F3039      159/241   17:35       54:37
1515  Renae Olson            F4049      119/208   17:35       54:37
1516  Kirsten Hagler         F4049      120/208   17:36       54:39
1517  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:37    54:41.03
1518  Zachary Ewald          M3039      104/142   17:38    54:44.03
1519  Jennifer Sterba        F4049      121/208   17:38    54:45.07
1520  Tonaira Ewald          F2029      151/220   17:39       54:48
1521  Peg Hess               F6069        48/95   17:39    54:49.07
1522  Lucy Erickson          F0112        67/95   17:40    54:50.03
1523  Kyle Erickson          M3039      105/142   17:40    54:50.05
1524  Hannah Hess            F2029      152/220   17:40    54:51.09
1525  Rosa Acevedo           F5059      100/184   17:40    54:52.02
1526  Jeffrey Stewart        M5059       83/128   17:40    54:52.09
1527  Rachel Faryna          F1619        67/89   17:41    54:53.07
1528  Kristen Stewart        F4049      122/208   17:41    54:53.09
1529  Angel Alvarado         F3039      160/241   17:41    54:54.01
1530  Christine Alcazar      F6069        49/95   17:41    54:55.03
1531  Jessy Harshbarger      M1619        64/73   17:41    54:55.07
1532  Larissa Lum            F1619        68/89   17:42    54:56.07
1533  Matthew Faryna         M2029      114/150   17:42    54:56.08
1534  Dana Pelto             F1315        53/73   17:42       54:58
1535  Adria Roth             F1315        54/73   17:42    54:59.02
1536  Wendy Benivamonde      F4049      123/208   17:43    55:00.01
1537  Aaron Pelto            M4049       89/114   17:43    55:00.02
1538  Kaycee Roth            F3039      161/241   17:43    55:01.02
1539  Dalila Breeden         F4049      124/208   17:43    55:01.07
1540  Andy Gerk              M3039      106/142   17:44    55:05.04
1541  Karen Kindred-Oldrigh  F6069        50/95   17:45       55:06
1542  Susan MacQuiddy        F6069        51/95   17:45    55:06.03
1543  Krista McBride         F4049      125/208   17:45    55:07.01
1544  Sarah MacQuiddy        F6069        52/95   17:45    55:07.08
1545  Mallory Warner         F3039      162/241   17:45    55:08.08
1546  Emily McBride          F2029      153/220   17:46    55:10.01
1547  Kyle Hott              M3039      107/142   17:46    55:10.03
1548  Scott Warner           M3039      108/142   17:46    55:11.05
1549  Mindy Wheeler          F4049      126/208   17:47    55:12.02
1550  Lauren Gerk            F3039      163/241   17:47    55:12.08
1551  Adriana Appelhans      F2029      154/220   17:47    55:13.06
1552  Joe Arguello           M3039      109/142   17:47    55:14.01
1553  Teresa Steinle         F5059      101/184   17:47    55:14.04
1554  Breanna Clark          F1619        69/89   17:48    55:15.08
1555  Lauren Appelhans       F2029      155/220   17:48    55:17.02
1556  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:49    55:18.02
1557  Becki Branch           F5059      102/184   17:49    55:19.06
1558  Amanda Reaume          F2029      156/220   17:49    55:19.07
1559  David Clark            M4049       90/114   17:49    55:20.01
1560  Jennifer Reaume        F5059      103/184   17:49    55:20.05
1561  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:50    55:21.04
1562  Leo Cruz               M0112       76/109   17:50    55:24.02
1563  Lina Cruz              F1315        55/73   17:50    55:24.02
1564  Milton Wedgewood       M6069        51/86   17:51    55:26.06
1565  Richie Mendiola        M2029      115/150   17:52    55:28.09
1566  Ammie Cyr              F6069        53/95   17:53    55:31.01
1567  Rochelle Glover        F3039      164/241   17:53    55:31.05
1568  Darius Irving          M2029      116/150   17:53    55:33.07
1569  Jack Wheeler           M7099        12/27   17:54    55:34.05
1570  Ronda Glover           F4049      127/208   17:54    55:34.06
1571  Scott Leffler          M3039      110/142   17:54    55:34.09
1572  Carrie Leffler         F3039      165/241   17:54    55:35.04
1573  Kyelin Trujillo        F1315        56/73   17:54    55:36.05
1574  Wendy Tekler           F4049      128/208   17:55    55:37.07
1575  Brenda Lewis           F6069        54/95   17:55    55:39.05
1576  Amy Butler Angell      F3039      166/241   17:56       55:40
1577  Alexis Sanchez         F1315        57/73   17:56    55:40.03
1578  Laura Hudson           F5059      104/184   17:56    55:41.03
1579  Michelle Hesseltine    F5059      105/184   17:56    55:42.06
1580  Michael Rangel         M2029      117/150   17:57    55:43.05
1581  Amanda Padilla         F3039      167/241   17:57    55:45.05
1582  Breanna Rangel         F2029      157/220   17:58    55:48.06
1583  Mazlyn Freier          F1619        70/89   17:58    55:48.06
1584  Kyria Smith            F1619        71/89   17:58    55:48.07
1585  Lynette Warren         F5059      106/184   17:59    55:51.03
1586  Cable Warren           M6069        52/86   17:59    55:51.05
1587  Jessica Burley         F4049      129/208   18:01    55:57.02
1588  Vicki Brawner          F4049      130/208   18:03       56:02
1589  Izzie Pelto            F0112        68/95   18:03    56:04.08
1590  Jacob Freier           M4049       91/114   18:04    56:05.05
1591  Marilyn Nally          F6069        55/95   18:05    56:08.02
1592  Julie Owens            F5059      107/184   18:05    56:10.09
1593  Willow Smith           F0112        69/95   18:06    56:11.02
1594  Joseph Nally           M6069        53/86   18:06    56:12.07
1595  Michaela Smith         F4049      131/208   18:07    56:14.03
1596  Doris Rulla            F7099         9/29   18:07    56:16.02
1597  Diana Blausey          F6069        56/95   18:08    56:18.05
1598  Laura Gutierrez        F4049      132/208   18:08    56:19.04
1599  Hayden Prevenas        F0112        70/95   18:08    56:20.01
1600  Michell Cooper         F3039      168/241   18:08    56:20.03
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1601  Amanda Weisberg        F3039      169/241   18:09    56:20.07
1602  Raceday Registration                  0/0   18:09       56:21
1603  Lynda Lilly            F7099        10/29   18:09    56:21.02
1604  Hugo Sotelo            M0112       77/109   18:09    56:22.02
1605  April Freier           F4049      133/208   18:09    56:22.05
1606  Olivia Loma            F4049      134/208   18:10    56:23.05
1607  Donna Breeden          F4049      135/208   18:10    56:23.07
1608  Megan Drake            F3039      170/241   18:10       56:24
1609  Erika Ibarra           F4049      136/208   18:10    56:24.02
1610  Carly Prevenas         F3039      171/241   18:10    56:24.05
1611  Edward Breeden         M1315        53/58   18:10    56:24.09
1612  Lucas Wedgewood        M2029      118/150   18:11    56:27.04
1613  Kati Wedgewood         F2029      158/220   18:11    56:29.03
1614  Julianne Fritz         F6069        57/95   18:12    56:31.02
1615  Julie Herman           F5059      108/184   18:13    56:33.05
1616  Kurt Weaver            M5059       84/128   18:13    56:34.05
1617  Gary Cyr               M6069        54/86   18:16    56:42.02
1618  Jaemason Long          M1315        54/58   18:16    56:44.06
1619  Cynthia Segal          F7099        11/29   18:16    56:44.06
1620  James Weitzel          M6069        55/86   18:17    56:46.05
1621  Shelbi Krise           F2029      159/220   18:17    56:46.05
1622  Brogan Launer          F2029      160/220   18:17    56:46.07
1623  Helen Frost            F5059      109/184   18:17    56:47.04
1624  Sherlyn Bonnell        F4049      137/208   18:18    56:48.09
1625  Stacy Rehor            F3039      172/241   18:18    56:49.05
1626  Kelley Launer          F5059      110/184   18:18    56:50.03
1627  Jeff Corriveau         M6069        56/86   18:19    56:52.07
1628  Anthony Bain           M2029      119/150   18:20    56:55.08
1629  Christian Bohling      M3039      111/142   18:20    56:56.01
1630  Gage Doughty           M2029      120/150   18:20       56:57
1631  Ember Bohling          F2029      161/220   18:21       56:58
1632  Ronda Padilla          F4049      138/208   18:21    56:58.02
1633  Kelsey Mowery          F2029      162/220   18:21    56:58.08
1634  Jillianna Utoft        F0112        71/95   18:21       56:59
1635  Kevin Anderson         M4049       92/114   18:21    56:59.09
1636  Kim Anderson           F5059      111/184   18:21    57:00.01
1637  Jill Utoft             F6069        58/95   18:21    57:00.07
1638  Carlos Ortiz Garcia    M5059       85/128   18:22    57:00.09
1639  Tara Mowery            F2029      163/220   18:22       57:01
1640  Leah Ortiz             F5059      112/184   18:22    57:01.04
1641  Tucker Salmon          M0112       78/109   18:22    57:01.06
1642  Santiago Ortiz         M2029      121/150   18:22       57:02
1643  Natalia Ortiz          F1619        72/89   18:22       57:02
1644  Falicia Bosher         F2029      164/220   18:22    57:02.08
1645  Gary Folkers           M5059       86/128   18:23    57:04.03
1646  Thomas Edwards         M0112       79/109   18:23    57:06.02
1647  Estrea Andrade         F1315        58/73   18:23    57:06.04
1648  Trevor Salmon          M3039      112/142   18:24       57:07
1649  John Ryan              M6069        57/86   18:24    57:07.08
1650  Scott Lewis            M6069        58/86   18:24    57:08.04
1651  Susan Quick            F6069        59/95   18:24    57:08.09
1652  Mike Conner            M5059       87/128   18:24       57:09
1653  Melissa Stillman       F3039      173/241   18:24    57:09.02
1654  Jen Lengel             F3039      174/241   18:24    57:09.04
1655  Kalyn Lengel           F3039      175/241   18:24    57:09.06
1656  Elesticia Andrade      F2029      165/220   18:25    57:10.02
1657  Glinda J Ross          F6069        60/95   18:25    57:10.09
1658  Avery Vick             F0112        72/95   18:25    57:12.04
1659  Frank A Ross           M7099        13/27   18:25    57:12.06
1660  Kim Lebsack            F5059      113/184   18:26    57:13.02
1661  Danielle Vick          F3039      176/241   18:26    57:14.06
1662  Melissa Sobeski        F4049      139/208   18:26       57:15
1663  Vernon Smith           M5059       88/128   18:26    57:15.03
1664  Bobbie Jo Bond         F4049      140/208   18:27    57:16.07
1665  Dey Lefebvre           M0112       80/109   18:28    57:20.05
1666  Tiffany Georgeson      F2029      166/220   18:28    57:22.04
1667  Cindy Whitney          F5059      114/184   18:29    57:23.02
1668  Amy Cooke              F5059      115/184   18:30    57:27.09
1669  Shannon Parrish        F0112        73/95   18:31    57:29.05
1670  Diana Kallhoff         F5059      116/184   18:32    57:33.09
1671  Jennifer Parrish       F4049      141/208   18:32       57:34
1672  Susan Norris           F7099        12/29   18:32    57:34.09
1673  Sue Fagerlund          F6069        61/95   18:33    57:35.05
1674  Rich Borys             M6069        59/86   18:33    57:36.03
1675  Gabriel Bedingfield    M3039      113/142   18:34    57:38.05
1676  Shelly Costigan        F6069        62/95   18:34    57:38.07
1677  Brittany Nally         F2029      167/220   18:34    57:38.07
1678  Anne Toewe             F5059      117/184   18:34    57:40.02
1679  John Cooke             M6069        60/86   18:34    57:40.04
1680  Kayley Vogel           F2029      168/220   18:35    57:41.05
1681  Brandi Ferguson        F2029      169/220   18:35    57:41.08
1682  Roger Estreich         M6069        61/86   18:35       57:43
1683  Tamra Ferguson         F2029      170/220   18:35    57:43.01
1684  Kathy Brown            F6069        63/95   18:36    57:45.03
1685  Brad Mueller           M5059       89/128   18:36    57:45.06
1686  Pepper Mueller         F5059      118/184   18:36    57:45.07
1687  Mark Salak             M5059       90/128   18:37    57:47.07
1688  Karen Lehman           F3039      177/241   18:37    57:48.07
1689  Cass Berner            F3039      178/241   18:37    57:49.01
1690  Aj Swanson             M3039      114/142   18:37    57:50.02
1691  Langdon Emily          F2029      171/220   18:38    57:52.02
1692  Grace Martin           F1315        59/73   18:38    57:52.04
1693  Lisa Martin            F4049      142/208   18:38    57:52.06
1694  Eric Langdon           M3039      115/142   18:38    57:52.09
1695  Charles Lehman         M6069        62/86   18:38    57:53.05
1696  Gary Brown             M6069        63/86   18:39    57:53.09
1697  Gerald Clarke          M7099        14/27   18:39    57:55.04
1698  Jennifer Peterson      F4049      143/208   18:39    57:55.07
1699  Lisa Hettinger         F4049      144/208   18:40    57:56.08
1700  Alex Hegg              M3039      116/142   18:40    57:57.03
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1701  Shana Oster            F4049      145/208   18:40    57:57.05
1702  Kasey Hegg             F3039      179/241   18:40    57:57.08
1703  Greg Weed              M4049       93/114   18:40    57:59.05
1704  Baylee Weed            F2029      172/220   18:40    57:59.07
1705  Angela Weed            F4049      146/208   18:41       58:00
1706  Julia Stinton          F0112        74/95   18:41    58:02.01
1707  Sarah Hettinger        F1315        60/73   18:44    58:09.09
1708  Raceday Registration                  0/0   18:47    58:20.01
1709  Raceday Registration                  0/0   18:47    58:21.02
1710  Jax Montey             M0112       81/109   18:48       58:22
1711  Kirk Vogel             M6069        64/86   18:48    58:22.07
1712  Lindsey Warren         F3039      180/241   18:48    58:23.04
1713  Raceday Registration                  0/0   18:48    58:23.08
1714  Vivian Montey          F6069        64/95   18:48    58:24.01
1715  Cortney Warren         F4049      147/208   18:49    58:24.06
1716  Susan Vogel            F5059      119/184   18:49    58:24.08
1717  Angela Rockwell        F3039      181/241   18:54    58:42.04
1718  Aaron Tolbert          M3039      117/142   18:55    58:45.05
1719  Alex Gifford           M2029      122/150   18:56    58:48.03
1720  Cassandra Breeden      F1315        61/73   18:56       58:49
1721  Kristi Rankin          F4049      148/208   18:57    58:50.07
1722  Paige Arceneaux        F2029      173/220   18:58    58:53.06
1723  Katie Stromberger      F3039      182/241   18:58    58:54.03
1724  Scott Rankin           M5059       91/128   18:58    58:55.05
1725  Chris Mercado          M6069        65/86   18:59    58:56.08
1726  James Blatter          M5059       92/128   19:00    58:58.09
1727  Gloria Mercado         F5059      120/184   19:00    58:59.06
1728  Michele Moore          F4049      149/208   19:00    59:00.02
1729  Prudence Stenberg      F3039      183/241   19:00    59:01.01
1730  Rylee Woods            F1315        62/73   19:00    59:01.05
1731  Patty Swanson          F6069        65/95   19:01    59:03.01
1732  Mj Swanson             M0112       82/109   19:01    59:03.08
1733  Brandon Nelson         M2029      123/150   19:02    59:07.09
1734  Silas Aragon           M0112       83/109   19:03    59:08.06
1735  Raceday Registration                  0/0   19:03    59:09.08
1736  Krystle Pace           F2029      174/220   19:03    59:10.01
1737  Raceday Registration                  0/0   19:03    59:10.02
1738  Emma Young             F1619        73/89   19:04    59:11.08
1739  Juan Vasquez           M4049       94/114   19:05    59:14.05
1740  Eroina Blatter         F5059      121/184   19:05    59:14.06
1741  Katy Notestine         F4049      150/208   19:05       59:15
1742  Layla Marooney         F4049      151/208   19:05    59:15.05
1743  Meg Lewis              F4049      152/208   19:05       59:16
1744  Danine Ehn             F5059      122/184   19:05    59:16.07
1745  Erin Bley              F3039      184/241   19:05    59:17.03
1746  Danyelle Cosson        F2029      175/220   19:05    59:17.04
1747  Bryan Kassahn          M6069        66/86   19:06    59:18.05
1748  Claire Notestine       F0112        75/95   19:06    59:19.03
1749  Mary Sitzman           F6069        66/95   19:06    59:19.08
1750  Lauren Caudle          F1315        63/73   19:06    59:19.09
1751  Maxine Obleski         F6069        67/95   19:06    59:20.01
1752  Kris Sitzman           F5059      123/184   19:06    59:20.02
1753  Jill Buchholz          F6069        68/95   19:07    59:21.07
1754  Otto Buchholz          M2029      124/150   19:07    59:21.09
1755  Gabrielle Rentuma      F2029      176/220   19:07       59:22
1756  Mark Tasset            M4049       95/114   19:07    59:22.05
1757  Jackson Kappel         M2029      125/150   19:08    59:26.02
1758  Adley True             F0112        76/95   19:09       59:27
1759  Stephanie Crabtree     F4049      153/208   19:09       59:27
1760  Sarah Presley          F2029      177/220   19:09    59:27.07
1761  Brennen True           M3039      118/142   19:09    59:27.09
1762  Katie Stinton          F3039      185/241   19:09    59:28.08
1763  Jamie Clawson          F2029      178/220   19:09    59:28.08
1764  Jeff Crabtree          M4049       96/114   19:09    59:28.09
1765  Sally Kappel           F7099        13/29   19:09    59:29.03
1766  Bradley Kappel         M5059       93/128   19:10    59:29.09
1767  Anthony Stinton        M3039      119/142   19:10    59:30.04
1768  Luanne Kappel          M5059       94/128   19:10    59:30.09
1769  Kellen Kappel          M1619        65/73   19:10    59:31.02
1770  Jane Wheeler           F7099        14/29   19:10    59:32.01
1771  Alexis Gerk            F2029      179/220   19:11    59:34.02
1772  Tracie Gunn            F5059      124/184   19:11    59:34.06
1773  Morgan Voris           F2029      180/220   19:12    59:36.04
1774  Cindy Gerk             F5059      125/184   19:12    59:36.08
1775  Janie Voris            F5059      126/184   19:12       59:38
1776  Evan Stachowicz        M6069        67/86   19:12    59:38.07
1777  Donald Freuden         M7099        15/27   19:13    59:39.08
1778  Andrew Greenberg       M4049       97/114   19:13    59:39.08
1779  Juan Chaparro          M2029      126/150   19:13    59:40.08
1780  William Faryna         M5059       95/128   19:14    59:44.01
1781  Ann Stachowicz         F6069        69/95   19:15    59:46.01
1782  Drew Jones             M2029      127/150   19:16    59:48.09
1783  Courtney Sandoval      F2029      181/220   19:16    59:49.04
1784  Brenda Hilzer          F4049      154/208   19:16    59:50.08
1785  Michaela Hilzer        F2029      182/220   19:16    59:50.09
1786  Addyson Baumgartner    F0112        77/95   19:17       59:52
1787  Michelle Schwartz      F5059      127/184   19:17    59:52.02
1788  Lee Nelson             M5059       96/128   19:17    59:53.05
1789  Jordan Baumgartner     M0112       84/109   19:17    59:53.05
1790  Matt Baumgartner       M3039      120/142   19:17    59:53.09
1791  David Billie           M3039      121/142   19:17    59:54.03
1792  Viola Burroughs        F5059      128/184   19:18    59:54.07
1793  Anthony Burroughs      M5059       97/128   19:18    59:54.07
1794  Heidi Leathwood        F5059      129/184   19:18    59:55.05
1795  Joseph Faryna          M1619        66/73   19:18    59:56.02
1796  Connie Faryna          F5059      130/184   19:18    59:57.03
1797  Jonathan Schwartz      M5059       98/128   19:18    59:57.04
1798  Nathan Schwartz        M2029      128/150   19:19    59:57.09
1799  Chloe Martin           F1619        74/89   19:19    59:58.04
1800  Scott Gattis           M5059       99/128   19:19  1:00:00.04
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1801  Alexia Inhulsen        F3039      186/241   19:19  1:00:00.05
1802  Erin Smith             F5059      131/184   19:19  1:00:00.09
1803  Jessica Noffsinger     F4049      155/208   19:20  1:00:01.04
1804  Anita Cruz             F4049      156/208   19:20  1:00:01.04
1805  Rita Gutierrez         F5059      132/184   19:20  1:00:03.04
1806  Linda Archibeque       F5059      133/184   19:20  1:00:03.08
1807  Mary Shama             F3039      187/241   19:21     1:00:05
1808  Mya Maldonado          F0112        78/95   19:23  1:00:10.09
1809  Roman Maldonado        M0112       85/109   19:23     1:00:12
1810  Besmeh Barodi          F2029      183/220   19:23  1:00:12.05
1811  Cyrena Hanson-Renck    F3039      188/241   19:24  1:00:13.05
1812  Tessa Smith            F2029      184/220   19:24  1:00:13.08
1813  Andy Gantois-Cole      M0112       86/109   19:24  1:00:14.02
1814  Staci Falcon           F5059      134/184   19:24  1:00:14.06
1815  Marty Lordemann        M5059      100/128   19:25  1:00:16.05
1816  Sydney Hartman         F2029      185/220   19:25  1:00:17.04
1817  Chalice Springfield    F4049      157/208   19:25  1:00:17.04
1818  Austin Buckley         M2029      129/150   19:25  1:00:17.08
1819  Stephanie Torrez       F4049      158/208   19:25  1:00:17.08
1820  Margaret Grant         F5059      135/184   19:25  1:00:18.02
1821  Ried Grant             M2029      130/150   19:25  1:00:18.03
1822  Brad Inhulsen          M2029      131/150   19:25  1:00:18.04
1823  Lisa Wolfe             F5059      136/184   19:25  1:00:18.08
1824  Julie Constance        F4049      159/208   19:25  1:00:18.08
1825  Stefanie Hill          F5059      137/184   19:25  1:00:19.01
1826  Alexis Martin          F1315        64/73   19:25  1:00:19.04
1827  Chris Dowen            M5059      101/128   19:26  1:00:19.07
1828  Tom Grant              M5059      102/128   19:26  1:00:21.05
1829  Christie Lind          F3039      189/241   19:27     1:00:24
1830  Eric Lind              M3039      122/142   19:27     1:00:24
1831  Stephanie Dionne       F4049      160/208   19:27  1:00:25.07
1832  Misti Tellez           F4049      161/208   19:28  1:00:26.06
1833  Carolyn Gattis         F5059      138/184   19:28  1:00:27.02
1834  Crystal Ivy            F4049      162/208   19:28  1:00:27.08
1835  Paula Phifer           F5059      139/184   19:28  1:00:27.09
1836  Jacob Hogestad         M1315        55/58   19:29  1:00:29.02
1837  Charles Caudle         M3039      123/142   19:30  1:00:32.06
1838  Stephanie Caudle       F4049      163/208   19:30     1:00:33
1839  Ruth Dick              F7099        15/29   19:31     1:00:36
1840  Amy Reichert           F4049      164/208   19:31  1:00:37.06
1841  Andraya Long           F4049      165/208   19:32  1:00:39.06
1842  Suzi Reichert          F5059      140/184   19:32  1:00:39.09
1843  Keith Reichert         M5059      103/128   19:33  1:00:41.05
1844  Renee Cleveland        F3039      190/241   19:33  1:00:42.04
1845  Raceday Registration                  0/0   19:33  1:00:43.09
1846  Stoney Suniga          F0112        79/95   19:34  1:00:44.06
1847  Thomas Cleveland       M3039      124/142   19:34  1:00:45.04
1848  Colleen McConville     F5059      141/184   19:34  1:00:46.01
1849  Jeremy Reichert        M3039      125/142   19:34  1:00:46.03
1850  Deena McBain           F4049      166/208   19:34  1:00:46.04
1851  Amy Cherry             F4049      167/208   19:34  1:00:46.06
1852  Nancy Wuethrich        F6069        70/95   19:34  1:00:47.02
1853  Melissa Agripino       F4049      168/208   19:35     1:00:48
1854  Kassandra Pfenning     F3039      191/241   19:35  1:00:48.02
1855  Lee Suniga             M4049       98/114   19:35     1:00:50
1856  Flora Hogestad         F2029      186/220   19:35  1:00:50.05
1857  Angela Culley          F4049      169/208   19:36  1:00:51.09
1858  Brennan Truitt         M0112       87/109   19:36     1:00:53
1859  Megan Nugent           F3039      192/241   19:39     1:01:00
1860  Scott Seeley           M5059      104/128   19:39  1:01:00.04
1861  Eric Seeley            M2029      132/150   19:39  1:01:01.05
1862  Kaitlyn Gregg          F1619        75/89   19:39  1:01:01.07
1863  Kiana Hendrick         F2029      187/220   19:39     1:01:02
1864  Sarah Rusch            F3039      193/241   19:39  1:01:02.05
1865  Melissa Corriveau      F5059      142/184   19:40  1:01:03.05
1866  Melinda Schrom         F2029      188/220   19:40     1:01:04
1867  Czarina Grogan         F3039      194/241   19:41  1:01:08.03
1868  Krysta Peterson        F2029      189/220   19:41  1:01:08.04
1869  Kyrsten Duvall         F3039      195/241   19:42  1:01:09.04
1870  Spencer Snyder         F1619        76/89   19:42  1:01:10.04
1871  Raceday Registration                  0/0   19:42  1:01:10.06
1872  Michael Barile         M7099        16/27   19:43  1:01:14.05
1873  Paula Turner           F5059      143/184   19:43  1:01:14.07
1874  Jacob Pisano           M1619        67/73   19:43  1:01:15.03
1875  Vicki Prenzlow         F6069        71/95   19:44  1:01:16.06
1876  Alistair Bedingfield   M0112       88/109   19:45  1:01:19.01
1877  Toni Kimble            F5059      144/184   19:45  1:01:19.04
1878  Stephanie Bedingfield  F3039      196/241   19:45     1:01:20
1879  Katy Nally             F3039      197/241   19:45  1:01:20.02
1880  Roger Prenzlow         M6069        68/86   19:46  1:01:22.03
1881  Kate Wagner            F0112        80/95   19:46  1:01:23.04
1882  Jim Brown              M5059      105/128   19:46  1:01:24.04
1883  Jennifer Maedel        F2029      190/220   19:46  1:01:24.08
1884  Tami Ferguson          F5059      145/184   19:47     1:01:25
1885  Paul Gregg             M7099        17/27   19:47  1:01:26.01
1886  Hillary Wagner         F4049      170/208   19:47  1:01:26.01
1887  Marsha Gregg           F7099        16/29   19:48  1:01:30.07
1888  Susan Malmstadt        F7099        17/29   19:51  1:01:38.05
1889  Stacy Glaze            F4049      171/208   19:52  1:01:42.07
1890  Linda Lawler           F7099        18/29   19:52     1:01:43
1891  Liz Glaze              F2029      191/220   19:52  1:01:43.03
1892  Drake Sporney          M0112       89/109   19:53  1:01:46.03
1893  Natalie Stoos          F3039      198/241   19:54  1:01:46.06
1894  Douglas Glaze          M5059      106/128   19:54  1:01:47.01
1895  Reagan Sporney         F0112        81/95   19:55     1:01:51
1896  Melissa Sporney        M4049       99/114   19:55  1:01:51.02
1897  Bailey Erickson        F1315        65/73   19:56  1:01:53.06
1898  Glenn Jacobsen         M7099        18/27   19:56     1:01:54
1899  Alberta Jacobsen       F7099        19/29   19:56  1:01:54.08
1900  Thomas Cole            M7099        19/27   19:56  1:01:55.01
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1901  Leslie Schafer         F4049      172/208   19:56  1:01:55.03
1902  Steven Quackenbush     M6069        69/86   19:57  1:01:58.04
1903  Natalie Thill          F3039      199/241   19:57  1:01:58.05
1904  Julie Meyer            F5059      146/184   19:58     1:01:59
1905  Julie Cole             F4049      173/208   19:58  1:01:59.05
1906  Bryan Schafer          M4049      100/114   19:58  1:01:59.06
1907  Sonya Deinert          F4049      174/208   19:58  1:01:59.07
1908  Sawyer Erickson        M0112       90/109   19:58     1:02:01
1909  Rebecca Miller         F4049      175/208   19:58     1:02:01
1910  Warren Yoder           M5059      107/128   19:58  1:02:01.09
1911  Gary Casseday          M6069        70/86   19:59  1:02:02.01
1912  Pete Forster           M6069        71/86   19:59  1:02:03.09
1913  Lauren Dever           F3039      200/241   19:59  1:02:04.02
1914  Melinda Cullan         F3039      201/241   19:59  1:02:04.03
1915  Emily Notter           F3039      202/241   20:00  1:02:06.01
1916  Dan Hatch              M5059      108/128   20:00  1:02:06.05
1917  Pam Breen              F5059      147/184   20:01  1:02:08.07
1918  Shelly Hatch           F5059      148/184   20:01  1:02:08.07
1919  Darla Francies         F5059      149/184   20:01  1:02:08.08
1920  Julie Yoder            F5059      150/184   20:01  1:02:09.03
1921  Michelle Delgado       F2029      192/220   20:01  1:02:09.09
1922  Scott Francies         M5059      109/128   20:01  1:02:10.08
1923  Jordan Francies        M2029      133/150   20:02  1:02:12.07
1924  Mary Elisabe Breen     F2029      193/220   20:02  1:02:13.06
1925  Cassidy Francies       F2029      194/220   20:02  1:02:13.07
1926  Tobin Hannan           M4049      101/114   20:03  1:02:16.02
1927  Jamie Gabriel          F3039      203/241   20:03  1:02:16.09
1928  Sydney Gabriel         F1315        66/73   20:03  1:02:17.02
1929  Linda Hannan           F7099        20/29   20:03  1:02:17.05
1930  Richard Hannan         M7099        20/27   20:04  1:02:17.06
1931  Alan Buss              M5059      110/128   20:04  1:02:20.01
1932  Beverly Buss           F7099        21/29   20:04  1:02:20.02
1933  Aspen Truit            F1619        77/89   20:05  1:02:20.07
1934  Apricot Truitt         F4049      176/208   20:05  1:02:21.04
1935  Terri Gibson           F4049      177/208   20:05  1:02:22.05
1936  Ken Buss               M5059      111/128   20:05  1:02:23.02
1937  Kate Gattis            F2029      195/220   20:08  1:02:31.04
1938  Austin Wood            M2029      134/150   20:08     1:02:32
1939  Jane Drew              F6069        72/95   20:08  1:02:32.06
1940  Grant Gattis           M2029      135/150   20:09  1:02:35.08
1941  Zach Stoltz            M0112       91/109   20:09  1:02:35.09
1942  Michelle Stoltz        F4049      178/208   20:10  1:02:37.08
1943  Judy Stoltz            F7099        22/29   20:11  1:02:39.06
1944  Stephanie Hughes       F5059      151/184   20:11  1:02:41.01
1945  Owen Hughes            M0112       92/109   20:11  1:02:41.03
1946  Fredrick Sevestre      M1315        56/58   20:13  1:02:45.06
1947  Terri Pappas           F6069        73/95   20:13  1:02:47.04
1948  Santina Sena           F4049      179/208   20:14  1:02:49.05
1949  Erin Snyder            F4049      180/208   20:14  1:02:49.06
1950  Lewis Sevestre         M5059      112/128   20:14  1:02:50.04
1951  Sage Sevestre          F1619        78/89   20:14     1:02:51
1952  Asher Draper           M0112       93/109   20:14  1:02:51.04
1953  Sarah Coatman          F3039      204/241   20:14  1:02:51.07
1954  Andrea Draper          F3039      205/241   20:14  1:02:51.07
1955  Maureen Dougherty Seve F4049      181/208   20:15  1:02:51.08
1956  Kristin Miller         F5059      152/184   20:15  1:02:51.08
1957  Ambret Gilkey          F3039      206/241   20:15  1:02:52.05
1958  Cheyanne Sevestre      F1619        79/89   20:15  1:02:52.06
1959  Alexandria Wood        F2029      196/220   20:15  1:02:53.03
1960  Catherine Arends       F3039      207/241   20:16  1:02:55.09
1961  Wendy Wood             F5059      153/184   20:16     1:02:56
1962  Ivan Miller            M1619        68/73   20:16  1:02:57.03
1963  Judith Clarke          F7099        23/29   20:16  1:02:57.08
1964  Tracy Arpin            F4049      182/208   20:17  1:02:59.01
1965  Joy Casey              F4049      183/208   20:17  1:02:59.07
1966  Emily Gentry           F6069        74/95   20:17  1:03:00.02
1967  Joyce Baumgartner      F6069        75/95   20:17  1:03:00.02
1968  Jon Arroyo             M1619        69/73   20:17  1:03:00.08
1969  Eileen Erickson        F3039      208/241   20:17  1:03:00.09
1970  Jaelynn Homan          F1619        80/89   20:18  1:03:01.06
1971  Petra Fittz            F1315        67/73   20:18  1:03:02.06
1972  Patti Erickson         F3039      209/241   20:19  1:03:06.06
1973  Tyler Fittz            M5059      113/128   20:19  1:03:07.01
1974  Tanya Fittz            F4049      184/208   20:19  1:03:07.02
1975  Brian Hunziker         M3039      126/142   20:20  1:03:07.06
1976  Aidan Richards         M0112       94/109   20:20  1:03:07.07
1977  Royce Casteel          M0112       95/109   20:20  1:03:08.07
1978  Sara Gale              F3039      210/241   20:20  1:03:09.03
1979  Kendra Creighton       F3039      211/241   20:20  1:03:09.04
1980  Mary Lou Creighton     F6069        76/95   20:20  1:03:09.04
1981  Kim Casseday           F6069        77/95   20:22  1:03:15.07
1982  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:25  1:03:23.05
1983  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:25  1:03:23.07
1984  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:25  1:03:23.07
1985  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:25  1:03:23.07
1986  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:25  1:03:23.08
1987  Jeanette Richards      F4049      185/208   20:25  1:03:25.03
1988  Joe Kuntz              M7099        21/27   20:25  1:03:25.03
1989  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:25  1:03:25.09
1990  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:25  1:03:25.09
1991  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:26  1:03:26.05
1992  Andrew Cody            M3039      127/142   20:27  1:03:29.04
1993  Debbie Stewart         F6069        78/95   20:27  1:03:29.06
1994  Justin Armstrong       M4049      102/114   20:27  1:03:29.07
1995  Twyla Pryor            F3039      212/241   20:27  1:03:31.06
1996  Darolie Lerma          F6069        79/95   20:27  1:03:31.09
1997  Saul Lerna             M6069        72/86   20:28  1:03:33.09
1998  Sandy Magnuson         F6069        80/95   20:28  1:03:34.01
1999  Sean Thompson          M3039      128/142   20:29  1:03:35.06
2000  Trish Thompson         F3039      213/241   20:29  1:03:36.03
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2001  Jett Montey            M0112       96/109   20:31  1:03:42.06
2002  Taylor Montey          F3039      214/241   20:32  1:03:46.07
2003  Keith Montey           M6069        73/86   20:33  1:03:49.05
2004  Shaina Clark           F4049      186/208   20:33  1:03:49.07
2005  Bryson Clark           M1619        70/73   20:33  1:03:49.09
2006  Lou Cartier            M7099        22/27   20:34  1:03:50.08
2007  Kim Otte               F4049      187/208   20:34  1:03:50.09
2008  Barb Cartier           F7099        24/29   20:34  1:03:51.06
2009  Ann Norman             F6069        81/95   20:34  1:03:53.07
2010  Amanda Albano          F4049      188/208   20:35     1:03:54
2011  Haley Carlson          F1619        81/89   20:35  1:03:54.03
2012  John Holbrook          M6069        74/86   20:35  1:03:55.04
2013  Doug Norman            M6069        75/86   20:35  1:03:56.01
2014  Sarah Pope             F3039      215/241   20:36  1:03:57.03
2015  Blake Montey           M4049      103/114   20:36  1:03:58.08
2016  Nathan Hay             M1619        71/73   20:36  1:03:59.04
2017  Leanne Kelly           F3039      216/241   20:37     1:04:01
2018  Keith Curry            M2029      136/150   20:37  1:04:02.09
2019  Kristen Curry          F2029      197/220   20:37  1:04:03.02
2020  Jenna Lande            F3039      217/241   20:38  1:04:05.01
2021  Emersyn Schaffer       F0112        82/95   20:38  1:04:05.01
2022  Cathy Lande            F6069        82/95   20:38  1:04:05.01
2023  Bradley Holtz          M2029      137/150   20:38  1:04:05.04
2024  Maria Vasquez          F5059      154/184   20:39     1:04:07
2025  Sean Norman            M4049      104/114   20:39  1:04:07.01
2026  Alma Rocha             F5059      155/184   20:39  1:04:07.04
2027  Maria Figueroa         F5059      156/184   20:39  1:04:07.06
2028  Abbigail Carlson       F1619        82/89   20:39  1:04:07.08
2029  Maurice Lyons          M5059      114/128   20:39  1:04:07.08
2030  Amanda Eckhardt        F3039      218/241   20:39  1:04:08.09
2031  Paula Vieyra           F5059      157/184   20:40  1:04:10.01
2032  Cillian Norman         M0112       97/109   20:41  1:04:13.02
2033  Joanne Andrade         F6069        83/95   20:41  1:04:14.05
2034  Nora Norman            F3039      219/241   20:42  1:04:15.08
2035  Ernie Andrade                         0/0   20:42  1:04:16.06
2036  Nikolas Miller         M0112       98/109   20:43  1:04:19.07
2037  Joel Norman            M3039      129/142   20:43  1:04:19.08
2038  Tierney Norman         F0112        83/95   20:43  1:04:19.08
2039  Larry Cooan            M6069        76/86   20:43  1:04:20.03
2040  Allison Miller         F4049      189/208   20:44  1:04:22.04
2041  Jach Boyd              M2029      138/150   20:44  1:04:24.04
2042  Andrew Miller          M0112       99/109   20:45  1:04:25.04
2043  Nik Miller             M4049      105/114   20:45  1:04:25.09
2044  Paul Ramirez           M4049      106/114   20:47  1:04:32.01
2045  Tommi Sue Chapman      F3039      220/241   20:47  1:04:33.03
2046  Candace Stone          F3039      221/241   20:48  1:04:35.01
2047  Lynnette Leiker        F5059      158/184   20:49  1:04:39.06
2048  Alex Scott             M2029      139/150   20:51  1:04:44.08
2049  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:51  1:04:45.04
2050  Steve Leiker           M5059      115/128   20:52  1:04:47.01
2051  William Carlson        M1315        57/58   20:53  1:04:50.09
2052  Michael Carlson        M5059      116/128   20:53  1:04:51.01
2053  Amanda Carlson         F3039      222/241   20:54  1:04:53.01
2054  Michele Carlson        F4049      190/208   20:55  1:04:56.02
2055  Tegan Stoos            F1315        68/73   20:56  1:04:59.06
2056  Essery Kennedy         F1315        69/73   20:56  1:04:59.07
2057  Katelyn Blosser        F2029      198/220   20:56  1:05:01.01
2058  Candace Reed           F5059      159/184   20:58  1:05:05.07
2059  James Shaddock         M7099        23/27   20:58  1:05:06.05
2060  Marra Stoos            F1619        83/89   20:58  1:05:07.06
2061  Silvia Kemme           F5059      160/184   20:58  1:05:08.01
2062  Jeanette Miller        F5059      161/184   20:59  1:05:09.07
2063  Tom Kemme              M5059      117/128   21:00  1:05:12.03
2064  Martha Freuden         F7099        25/29   21:00  1:05:13.02
2065  Catherine Montague     F0112        84/95   21:00  1:05:13.07
2066  Renee Greenberg        F1315        70/73   21:00  1:05:14.02
2067  Erika Greenberg        F4049      191/208   21:01  1:05:14.08
2068  Abbey Baeza            F2029      199/220   21:01  1:05:16.06
2069  Megan Kennedy          F3039      223/241   21:01  1:05:16.06
2070  Kristyn Montague       F0112        85/95   21:01  1:05:16.07
2071  Frank Kemme            M5059      118/128   21:01  1:05:17.02
2072  Bonnie French          F4049      192/208   21:01  1:05:17.06
2073  Dan French             M4049      107/114   21:02  1:05:18.02
2074  Joseph Jones           M4049      108/114   21:02  1:05:18.06
2075  Connie Farmer          F5059      162/184   21:02  1:05:19.01
2076  Taylor Registration                   0/0   21:02  1:05:19.03
2077  Rylee Morgan           F1315        71/73   21:02  1:05:20.02
2078  Peggy Jones            F4049      193/208   21:03  1:05:21.07
2079  Megan Pershing         F2029      200/220   21:03  1:05:22.06
2080  Ashlee Nelson          F2029      201/220   21:03  1:05:22.08
2081  Danielle Ragan         F3039      224/241   21:03  1:05:22.09
2082  Noah Nelson            M2029      140/150   21:03  1:05:23.02
2083  Scott Hanna            M4049      109/114   21:03  1:05:23.03
2084  Jan Nelson             F5059      163/184   21:03  1:05:23.07
2085  Sierra Green           F2029      202/220   21:03  1:05:23.09
2086  Kris Green             F5059      164/184   21:04  1:05:25.01
2087  Kayla Boyd             F2029      203/220   21:04  1:05:25.06
2088  Titus Blosser          M3039      130/142   21:04     1:05:27
2089  Echo Larkin            F2029      204/220   21:05  1:05:27.04
2090  Joely Blosser          F4049      194/208   21:05  1:05:28.03
2091  Pamela Larkin          F5059      165/184   21:05  1:05:28.03
2092  Holly Cooan            F5059      166/184   21:05  1:05:28.05
2093  Brandon Presley        M2029      141/150   21:05  1:05:29.03
2094  Jim Presley            M5059      119/128   21:05     1:05:30
2095  Susan Turner           F5059      167/184   21:06  1:05:31.02
2096  Deb Banerjee           M4049      110/114   21:07  1:05:33.08
2097  Heather Fitzpatrick    F4049      195/208   21:07  1:05:34.07
2098  Rashida Banerjee       F4049      196/208   21:07  1:05:35.03
2099  Linda Semroska         F6069        84/95   21:07  1:05:35.06
2100  Thomas Flower          M7099        24/27   21:07  1:05:35.07
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2101  Kathleen Milligan      F7099        26/29   21:08  1:05:38.02
2102  Lisa Scott             F5059      168/184   21:08  1:05:39.02
2103  Rick Semroska          M6069        77/86   21:09     1:05:40
2104  Priseis Loud           F0112        86/95   21:09     1:05:40
2105  Sonja Belfiore         F3039      225/241   21:09  1:05:40.07
2106  Analiah Sanchez        F0112        87/95   21:09  1:05:41.03
2107  Azlynn Sanchez         F1315        72/73   21:10  1:05:42.07
2108  Devon French           M1619        72/73   21:11  1:05:45.08
2109  Courtney French        F2029      205/220   21:11  1:05:46.01
2110  Nathanael Brennan      M0112      100/109   21:12     1:05:51
2111  Jennifer Stokes        F5059      169/184   21:13  1:05:54.05
2112  Phil Wendl             M5059      120/128   21:14  1:05:57.02
2113  Lori Wendl             F5059      170/184   21:14  1:05:57.07
2114  Claire Sprague         F3039      226/241   21:15  1:05:58.06
2115  Jessica Sprague        F3039      227/241   21:15  1:05:58.09
2116  Raceday Registration                  0/0   21:15  1:06:00.03
2117  Gerald 'Gary Flora                    0/0   21:16  1:06:02.01
2118  Jennnifer Shaddock     F4049      197/208   21:17  1:06:04.04
2119  Baren Joyner           M3039      131/142   21:17     1:06:07
2120  Chris Haug             M6069        78/86   21:18     1:06:10
2121  Wendy Shupe            F5059      171/184   21:19  1:06:11.04
2122  Janie Bernd            F7099        27/29   21:19     1:06:12
2123  Andy Casseday          M3039      132/142   21:20  1:06:14.04
2124  Emilie Casseday        F3039      228/241   21:20  1:06:14.07
2125  Denise Carlson         F5059      172/184   21:21     1:06:18
2126  Candice Walker         F3039      229/241   21:21  1:06:19.03
2127  Gabriel Gomez          M0112      101/109   21:22  1:06:20.08
2128  Stan Basinger          M6069        79/86   21:23  1:06:23.03
2129  Burt Sutton            M5059      121/128   21:23  1:06:25.01
2130  Maggi Basinger         F6069        85/95   21:24  1:06:26.05
2131  Raceday Registration                  0/0   21:25  1:06:30.05
2132  Raceday Registration                  0/0   21:26  1:06:33.04
2133  Lisa Watson            F3039      230/241   21:27  1:06:37.03
2134  Raceday Registration                  0/0   21:27  1:06:37.06
2135  Chad Watson            M3039      133/142   21:27  1:06:38.02
2136  Kayla Terasas          F2029      206/220   21:28  1:06:39.02
2137  Julie Gardner          F4049      198/208   21:28  1:06:39.06
2138  Jack Gardner           M6069        80/86   21:29  1:06:43.03
2139  Brenda Miller          F5059      173/184   21:30  1:06:45.06
2140  Pat Kallhoff           M6069        81/86   21:30  1:06:46.06
2141  Danielle Ballard       F3039      231/241   21:30  1:06:47.03
2142  Denise Stricker        F6069        86/95   21:31  1:06:48.05
2143  Jaynee Miller          F3039      232/241   21:31  1:06:49.01
2144  Matthew Kallhoff       M3039      134/142   21:31  1:06:49.06
2145  Chase Kauffman         M0112      102/109   21:31  1:06:50.06
2146  Robert Arizmendi       M4049      111/114   21:31  1:06:50.06
2147  Holley Kauffman        F0112        88/95   21:32  1:06:51.01
2148  Jeremy Hewitt          M2029      142/150   21:33  1:06:55.05
2149  Nancy Hewitt           F5059      174/184   21:33  1:06:56.04
2150  Dalton Stang           M2029      143/150   21:34  1:06:57.06
2151  Ashley Heitdman        F2029      207/220   21:35  1:07:03.03
2152  Sarah Hewitt           F2029      208/220   21:36  1:07:06.04
2153  Courtney Peretti       F2029      209/220   21:37  1:07:07.09
2154  Nathan Sprague         M3039      135/142   21:38  1:07:09.07
2155  Vicky Sprague          F6069        87/95   21:38  1:07:10.02
2156  Ron Nelson             M6069        82/86   21:39  1:07:14.06
2157  Pam Nelson             F7099        28/29   21:40  1:07:17.08
2158  Dana Condray           F4049      199/208   21:40  1:07:18.08
2159  Brian Condray          M4049      112/114   21:41  1:07:21.05
2160  Betsy Keithline        F5059      175/184   21:41  1:07:21.06
2161  Ken Keithline          M5059      122/128   21:42  1:07:24.02
2162  Florentina Ruiz        F4049      200/208   21:43  1:07:25.05
2163  Tammy Prellwitz        F4049      201/208   21:43  1:07:25.08
2164  Jennie Arguello        F1619        84/89   21:43  1:07:27.01
2165  Phil Prellwitz         M5059      123/128   21:43  1:07:27.09
2166  Jerome Hewitt          M6069        83/86   21:44  1:07:28.06
2167  Josie Maez             F6069        88/95   21:46  1:07:35.08
2168  Mark Welsh             M6069        84/86   21:47  1:07:39.04
2169  Lupe Sanchez           F4049      202/208   21:47  1:07:39.05
2170  Nicole Haug            F2029      210/220   21:50     1:07:49
2171  Melissa Bradfield      F5059      176/184   21:50     1:07:49
2172  Elliott Morse          M3039      136/142   21:52  1:07:54.09
2173  Kelcey Morse           F3039      233/241   21:52  1:07:55.05
2174  Stacey Triggs          F4049      203/208   21:55  1:08:03.04
2175  Kenzee Heintzelman     F2029      211/220   21:56  1:08:06.02
2176  Andrew Heintzelman     M2029      144/150   21:56  1:08:06.09
2177  Kayla Adams            F1619        85/89   21:57  1:08:11.07
2178  Eldon Hopkins                         0/0   21:58  1:08:12.02
2179  Lisa Harkabus          F5059      177/184   21:58  1:08:13.09
2180  Marissa Henry          F3039      234/241   22:00  1:08:19.03
2181  Evan Miller            M3039      137/142   22:00  1:08:19.04
2182  Kristen Balk           F3039      235/241   22:01  1:08:23.07
2183  Tylyn Culbertson       F0112        89/95   22:02  1:08:25.04
2184  Susan Adams            F4049      204/208   22:02  1:08:26.02
2185  Madison Lamson         F0112        90/95   22:03     1:08:28
2186  Laura Lamson           F2029      212/220   22:03  1:08:28.02
2187  Tiffany Culbertson     F2029      213/220   22:03  1:08:29.02
2188  Peyton Jones           F2029      214/220   22:07  1:08:41.02
2189  Carolyn Jones          F5059      178/184   22:11  1:08:52.04
2190  Gina Haug              F2029      215/220   22:11  1:08:53.01
2191  Travis Shepard         M2029      145/150   22:11  1:08:53.05
2192  Viktoria Ruiz          F1619        86/89   22:14  1:09:02.05
2193  Presley Bustrum        F0112        91/95   22:14  1:09:03.01
2194  Robby Bustrum          M3039      138/142   22:14  1:09:03.02
2195  Ethan Ruiz             M0112      103/109   22:14  1:09:03.07
2196  Keith Heintzelman      M2029      146/150   22:15  1:09:07.02
2197  Shelly Heintzelman     F5059      179/184   22:16  1:09:10.02
2198  Steve Heintzelman      M5059      124/128   22:17  1:09:13.04
2199  Nick Troy              M2029      147/150   22:18  1:09:16.08
2200  Brittany Troy          F2029      216/220   22:19  1:09:17.01
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2201  Erin Eberhard          F2029      217/220   22:19  1:09:17.07
2202  Benjamin Pratt         M2029      148/150   22:19  1:09:18.09
2203  A J Nusbeitel          M5059      125/128   22:20  1:09:20.09
2204  Vincent Dant Eberhard  M5059      126/128   22:20  1:09:21.03
2205  Kate Norris            F4049      205/208   22:22  1:09:26.04
2206  Piper Jones            F1619        87/89   22:29  1:09:48.05
2207  Mark Jones             M5059      127/128   22:29  1:09:49.04
2208  Alison Basinger        F3039      236/241   22:31  1:09:56.03
2209  Pete Morrell                          0/0   22:31  1:09:57.03
2210  Eli Gomez              M0112      104/109   22:32  1:09:57.05
2211  Kelby Miksch           M4049      113/114   22:32  1:10:00.03
2212  Ava Gomez              F1315        73/73   22:33  1:10:03.01
2213  J. Phillip Brewer      M7099        25/27   22:38     1:10:19
2214  Lucas Salmon           M0112      105/109   22:44  1:10:37.05
2215  Laurie Salmon          F3039      237/241   22:47  1:10:44.02
2216  Sherrie Brems          F5059      180/184   22:50  1:10:53.05
2217  Presley Gentry         F0112        92/95   22:50  1:10:55.06
2218  Jamie Gentry           F3039      238/241   22:50  1:10:56.03
2219  Phyllis Davis          F7099        29/29   22:51  1:10:56.06
2220  Rene Oya               F6069        89/95   22:52  1:11:02.01
2221  Gail Shatz             F6069        90/95   22:53  1:11:05.03
2222  John Batchelor         M6069        85/86   22:54  1:11:06.01
2223  Jim Wanner             M7099        26/27   22:54  1:11:06.09
2224  Sue Lyons              F6069        91/95   22:57  1:11:17.05
2225  Doug Lyons             M7099        27/27   22:57  1:11:17.08
2226  Kamdyn Bustrum         F0112        93/95   22:57  1:11:17.09
2227  Amy Bustrum            F3039      239/241   22:59  1:11:23.07
2228  Ezequiel Williamson    M0112      106/109   22:59  1:11:23.08
2229  Rich Williamson        M3039      139/142   22:59     1:11:24
2230  Guenevere Williamson   F0112        94/95   22:59     1:11:24
2231  Danice Williamson      F3039      240/241   23:00  1:11:27.01
2232  Monica Ramirez         F4049      206/208   23:01  1:11:28.02
2233  Bella Ramirez          F1619        88/89   23:01  1:11:30.06
2234  Eduardo Ramirez        M1315        58/58   23:02  1:11:33.02
2235  Matthew Sanchez        M2029      149/150   23:03  1:11:36.04
2236  Tanner Salmon          M3039      140/142   23:04  1:11:36.09
2237  Salena Salmon          F3039      241/241   23:04     1:11:37
2238  Alexandra Sanchez      F2029      218/220   23:04  1:11:37.03
2239  David E. Gordon        M6069        86/86   23:04  1:11:37.04
2240  Ethan Eberhard         M1619        73/73   23:04  1:11:38.03
2241  Elizabeth An Eberhard  F5059      181/184   23:05  1:11:42.05
2242  Amanda Minnock         F4049      207/208   23:10  1:11:58.05
2243  Mary Lou Woltman       F6069        92/95   23:11  1:12:00.09
2244  Mailina Minnock        F1619        89/89   23:12  1:12:01.08
2245  Nicco Fiorini          M0112      107/109   23:14  1:12:09.09
2246  Mark Fiorini           M2029      150/150   23:14     1:12:10
2247  Isabella Fiorini       F0112        95/95   23:14  1:12:10.02
2248  Mary Grier             F5059      182/184   23:21  1:12:30.02
2249  Janelle Grier          F2029      219/220   23:21  1:12:31.09
2250  Ezekiel Thomas         M0112      108/109   23:22  1:12:34.03
2251  Greg L. Lower          M4049      114/114   23:38  1:13:24.09
2252  Julie Welsh            F6069        93/95   23:47  1:13:51.08
2253  Debra Bonkiewicz       F6069        94/95   24:12  1:15:08.06
2254  Joel Gaffney           M3039      141/142   24:15  1:15:18.05
2255  Brynne Gaffney         F2029      220/220   24:18  1:15:29.03
2256  Shaunda Gaffney Barile F6069        95/95   24:22  1:15:41.09
2257  Jack Sandberg          M0112      109/109   25:06  1:17:56.02
2258  Chris Dunn             F5059      183/184   25:06  1:17:56.07
2259  Brenda Ewert           F4049      208/208   25:07  1:18:00.06
2260  Gregg Everson          M5059      128/128   25:26  1:18:59.07
2261  Wesley Wuethrich       M3039      142/142   25:59  1:20:42.09
2262  Terri Everson          F5059      184/184   26:09  1:21:12.01
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